
2021 HOSPITALITY CATALOG



1

ENAMELED CAST IRON
STOCKPOTS 
KETTLES
STAINLESS STEEL
TOUGHENED NONSTICK PRO
STONEWARE
HERITAGE BAKEWARE
BAKEWARE
TABLEWARE
CAFÉ COLLECTION
STORAGE & PREP
UTENSILS & ACCESSORIES
WINE TOOLS

6 
16 
18 
20 
28 
34 
36 
40 
44 
50 
54 
58 
68

FIRST. 
FINEST. 
FAVORITE.
Ever since Le Creuset first brought color 
to the kitchen with the introduction of its 
iconic flame-colored enameled cast iron 
nearly a century ago, our celebrated French 
cookware and tableware have been the 
undisputed choice of discerning chefs 
and top properties around the world. 
Along with performance, durability and 
style, every culinary tool worthy of the 
Le Creuset name reflects three essential 
truths. These truths, Les Trois Vérités, 
celebrate our proud heritage as the first in 
colorful cookware, the finest in quality and 
design and the favorite for generations.



2 3

Whether it’s hand-harvested produce or artisan-
made cookware, the finest ingredients yield the 
best results. Since 1925, Le Creuset has been using 
only premium materials to create colorful, reliable 
pieces that last. 

Nearly a century after we pioneered the first 
enameled cast iron Dutch oven, we’ve expanded our 
selection into a diverse collection of best-in-class 
cooking and serving vessels. Tried and true, our 
products are held to the highest standards of quality 
and trusted by renowned chefs around the world. 

From durable back-of-house kitchen essentials 
and hardworking catering pieces, to elegant bedside 
decor and stunning tableware with exceptional 
presentation, our vivid spectrum of celebrated 
cookware elevates every dining experience— 
meal after meal, year after year.

22 3

COLORFUL COOKWARE

CRAFTED TO LAST.



54

For over 90 years, Le Creuset has been a 
leader in bold, rich color—and an innovator in 
the most sought-after hues. With a breadth of 
colorful cookware, Le Creuset demonstrates 
its mastery of the spectrum across a range of 
finishes, lusters and materials. 

A COLORFUL  
RANGE

ARTICHAUT  
A soulful green with a vibrant heart, 
Artichaut is inspired by a vegetable  
so artful, its leaves are a mosaic  
waiting to flower.

DEEP TEAL  
Striking in its vibrancy and captivating 
in depth, Deep Teal is a cool, luminous 
jewel tone that blends a sensuous 
blue with glimmers of green.

LICORICE  
A deep-matte, sophisticated black, 
Licorice is born of style and designed 
to last—a timeless hue at home with 
every palette, décor and design style.

MERINGUE 
A serene ivory beloved for its sweet 
simplicity, Meringue is as delectable 
and versatile as the classic French 
confection that inspired it.

INDIGO 
Deep, dark and mesmerizing, Indigo 
is a timeless true blue—an exquisite, 
authentic hue celebrated in cultures 
and kitchens across the world.

OYSTER  
Raw yet refined, seductive yet 
sophisticated, Oyster’s gray-brown 
sheen and mesmerizing iridescence 
entices like no other.

CERISE 
The color of passion, sensual and 
essential, the luscious cherry-red of 
Cerise beckons and flatters with its 
timelessly colorful attitude.

WHITE  
Elemental and eternal, the bright, 
pure beacon of light that is White 
is both an enduring neutral and 
refreshing focal point. 

MARSEILLE 
A French classic born of the sea, 
the deep yet delicate blue tones of 
Marseille evoke coastal cool and 
capture the heart.

FLAME 
The most iconic and celebrated 
color of all, the glowing, confident 
orange of Flame is a fiery hue 
inspired by the pour of molten iron.

CARIBBEAN 
Like a sun-bleached splash of 
turquoise waters, Caribbean is 
tropical, vibrant and cool—a beach 
holiday in a stroke of joyful blue.



6 7 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   6M Marine   7F Oyster   78 Indigo   716 Meringue

ERGONOMIC 
HANDLES

EFFORTLESS 
CLEAN-UP

QUALITY AND 
CRAFTSMANSHIP

ENGINEERED 
KNOBS AND LIDS

UNRIVALED  
COLORS

LIFETIME  
WARRANTY

ADVANCED  
INTERIOR ENAMEL

WEIGHT AND 
PERFORMANCE

ENAMELED
CAST IRON
As the world’s first colorful cookware, Le Creuset 
enameled cast iron has been the visionary color and 
quality benchmark for almost a century—an essential 
tool for master chefs. Individually crafted by French 
artisans from the finest quality materials since 1925, 
our signature cookware is beloved for its iconic design 
and exceptional heat retention that produces superior 
results from stove to oven to table.



8 9 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster ENAMELED CAST IRON 
NEW

Signature Round Dutch Oven
A trusted favorite among top culinary teams for generations, the  
iconic Le Creuset round Dutch oven is the workhorse of the kitchen.

Size Stock No. 02SS16SS17SS20SS59SS67SS78SS 716SS 795SS 7DSS 7FSS SRP
1 qt.* LS2501-14 $160
2 qt. LS2501-18 $230
3 ½ qt. LS2501-22 $320
4 ½ qt. LS2501-24 $345
5 ½ qt. LS2501-26 $370
7 ¼ qt. LS2501-28 $410
9 qt. LS2501-30 $445
13 ¼ qt. LS2501-34 $570
*Also available in  Licorice with black interior and phenolic knob (LS2501B-1420).

Signature Oval Dutch Oven
This enhanced design features the functional, elongated shape  
ideal for cooking larger meats and whole poultry.

Size Stock No. 02SS 16SS 17SS 20SS 59SS 67SS 78SS 716SS 795SS 7DSS 7FSS SRP
1 qt.* LS2502-17 $160
2 ¾ qt. LS2502-23 $255
5 qt. LS2502-29 $350
6 ¾ qt. LS2502-31 $395
9 ½ qt. LS2502-35 $460
15 ½ qt. LS2502-40 $685
*Also available in  Licorice with black interior and phenolic knob (LS2502B-1720).

Signature Oval Casserole
This unique, shallow oval shape can handle everything from 
roasts and fish to vegetables, while the sloped sides and wide 
cooking surface area make it ideal for serving. 

Size Stock No. 02SS 16SS 59SS 67SS 78SS 716SS 7DSS 7FSS SRP
3 ¾ qt. LS2512-31 $280

Signature Round Wide Dutch Oven
The round wide Dutch oven is a versatile tool whose unique, wide 
base is ideal for searing and browning meat and vegetables 
without crowding. 

Size Stock No. 67SS 7FSS SRP
6 ¾ qt. LS2552-30 $390

Signature Oval Baker
The signature oval baker's wide, shallow shape provides 
maximum surface area for perfecting crispy toppings.

Size Stock No. 02 20 59 67 7F SRP
⅝ qt. (8")* LS2088-20 $75
3 qt. (14 ¼") LS2088-36 $200
*Also available in  Licorice with black interior (LS2088B-2020).

Signature Braiser
With its shallow base and domed lid, this braiser is perfect for 
searing, simmering and slow-cooking in broth.

Size Stock No. 02SS 16SS 17SS 20SS 59SS 67SS 78SS 716SS 795SS 7DSS 7FSS SRP
1 ½ qt. LS2532-22 $200
2 ¼ qt. LS2532-26 $250
3 ½ qt. LS2532-30 $320
5 qt. LS2532-32 $365

Signature Rectangular Roaster
This roaster boasts even heat distribution, and its large handles 
are sized for easy maneuvering when wearing oven mitts.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 716 7F SRP
5 ¼ qt. (10 7 10" x 16 4 5") LS2011-33 $265
7 qt. (12 4 5" x 18 7 10") LS2011-37 $285

Signature Saucepan
This saucepan features an anti-drip pouring rim and an 
ergonomic handle for added control during cooking.

Size Stock No. 02SS 16SS 17SS 20SS 59SS 67SS 78SS 716SS 795SS 7DSS 7FSS SRP
1 ¾ qt. LS2518-16 $195
2 ¼ qt. LS2518-18 $235



10 11ENAMELED CAST IRON 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster
NEW

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 78 716 795 7D 7F SRP
6" (½ qt.) LS2024-16 $120
6" (½ qt.) LS2024B-16 $120
9" (1 ⅜ qt.) LS2024-23 $150
9" (1 ⅜ qt.) LS2024B-23 $150
10 ¼" (1 ¾ qt.) LS2024-26 $190
10 ¼" (1 ¾ qt.) LS2024B-26 $190
11 ¾" (2 ⅜ qt.) LS2024-30 $210
11 ¾" (2 ⅜ qt.) LS2024B-30 $210

Signature Iron Handle Skillet
This skillet makes it easy to fry, sear or bake a variety 
of foods on the stovetop or in the oven.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 78 716 7F SRP
10 ¼" LS2021-26 $195
10 ¼" LS2021B-26 $195

Signature Square Skillet Grill
Imitate the flavor of an outdoor grill with the 
convenience of indoor cooking. High ridges drain 
excess fats, while spouts allow for easy pours.

Chef's Oven
The ideal vessel for soups, stews, one-pot meals and more. 
Its sloped sides make stirring more efficient—promoting 
continuous movement even with the lid in place.

Size Stock No. 02SS 17SS 59SS 67SS 7FSS SRP
1 ½ qt. L2574-18 $155

Signature Sauteuse
The sauteuse pan has sloping sides and a large surface 
area ideal for simmering and reduction.

Size Stock No. 02SS 16SS 17SS 20SS 59SS 67SS 78SS 716SS 795SS 7DSS 7FSS SRP
3 ½ qt. LS2598-24 $180

Signature Oval Skillet
Specially formulated for high-surface temperature cooking, 
the oval skillet's enamel develops a natural patina over 
time that is ideal for searing, sauteing and frying.

Size Stock No. 67 7F SRP
15 ¾" (3 qt.) LS2017-40 $275

Size Stock No.  00* SRP
9" L2053B-26    $130

Panini Press
A ribbed, weighted cast iron press can be paired with 
any grill to produce golden brown sandwiches  
and delicious grilled meats.

*Licorice designated by this color code for panini press.

Giant Reversible Grill/Griddle
This innovative, dual-sided design provides a ridged 
grill surface as well as a flat griddle.

Size Stock No. 20 SRP
10" x 18 ½" L2066B $250

Optional signature oval glass lid available (page 13).

Size Stock No. 59SS 67SS 7FSS SRP
3 ½ qt. LS2680-30 $300

Buffet Casserole with Glass Lid
The shallow base of the enameled cast iron buffet 
casserole is perfect for searing, braising and slow cooking, 
and a durable tempered glass lid makes cooking progress 
easy to monitor.



12 13ENAMELED CAST IRON  02 Flame   16 White   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. 02 20 59 67 7F SRP
1/3 qt. L2501-10S $85
1/3 qt. L2501B-10S $85

Mini Cocotte with Stainless Steel Knob
This miniature round Dutch oven is ideal for preparing and 
serving individual soufflés, hors d’oeuvres or desserts.

Size Stock No. 02 67 SRP
2 qt.  (4" x 12  2/3") L0524-32 $210

Pâté Terrine
This terrine's innovative temperature retention properties 
make it perfect for preparing a rich pâté or meatloaf.

Size Stock No. 67 SRP
2 qt. L2129-25 $150

Heritage Tart Tatin Dish
A shallow design and inverted handles make flipping easy 
for this traditional pan. Use it to bake the classic French 
upside-down apple tart, or try it for pizza and quiche.

Size Stock No. 67 SRP
10 ¾" L2036-27 $160

Crêpe Pan with Râteau and Spatula
This authentic, French-inspired pan produces light,  
thin and perfectly browned crêpes in just minutes.

Size Stock No. SRP
13 ½" GL5000-34 $40

Paella Pan Glass Lid with Steam Vent
This tempered glass lid is tight-fitting and locks in  
moisture—perfect for any rice-based dish. 

Size Stock No. SRP
15 ¾" GL5000V-40 $50

Signature Oval Glass Lid  
with Steam Vent
The signature oval glass lid fits the 15 ¾" signature oval 
skillet and is crafted from tempered glass for safety and 
durability in mind. 

Size Stock No. 02SS 16SS 59SS 67SS 78SS 716SS 795SS 7DSS 7FSS SRP
2 ¼ qt. LS4101S-18 $220

Rice Pot
Designed to deliver perfectly cooked rice and grains every 
time, this pot’s precision lid promotes convection and 
moisture circulation while an inner lid featuring steam vents 
prevents boil over. 

NEW

Size Stock No. SRP
8.45 oz. ECC251 $25

Cookware Cleaner
Environmentally-friendly Le Creuset cookware cleaner safely 
removes discoloration, grit and grime, while preserving and 
enhancing the shine and polish of the cookware. 



14 15ENAMELED CAST IRON 

Size Stock No. Fits SRP

Small LS9435-37 Round Dutch Oven: 1 qt.
Oval Dutch Oven: 1 qt.

$20

Medium LS9435-47
Round Dutch Oven: 2 qt., 3 ½ qt.
Oval Dutch Oven: 2 ¾ qt.
Signature Braiser: 1 ½ qt. 
Signature Saucepan: 1 ¾ qt., 2 ¼ qt.

$23

Large LS9435-57
Round Dutch Oven: 4 ½ qt., 5 ½ qt., 7 ¼ qt., 9 qt.,
13 ¼ qt. 
Oval Dutch Oven: 5 qt., 6 ¾ qt., 8 qt., 9 ½ qt., 15 ½ qt. 
Signature Braiser: 3 ½ qt., 5 qt.

$26

Signature Gold Knob
Safe at any oven temperature, our signature gold knob instantly dresses 
up Le Creuset cookware with elegant shine and is shaped for a better grip. 

Size Stock No. Fits SRP

Small LS9434-37 Round Dutch Oven: 1 qt.
Oval Dutch Oven: 1 qt.

$20

Medium LS9434-47
Round Dutch Oven: 2 qt., 3 ½ qt.
Oval Dutch Oven: 2 ¾ qt.
Signature Braiser: 1 ½ qt. 
Signature Saucepan: 1 ¾ qt., 2 ¼ qt.

$22

Large LS9434-57
Round Dutch Oven: 4 ½ qt., 5 ½ qt., 7 ¼ qt., 9 qt.,
13 ¼ qt. 
Oval Dutch Oven: 5 qt., 6 ¾ qt., 8 qt., 9 ½ qt., 15 ½ qt.
Signature Braiser: 3 ½ qt., 5 qt.

$25

Signature Stainless Steel Knob
The signature stainless steel knob is safe at any oven temperature 
and features an updated design for an easy grip.

Signature Copper Knob
The signature copper knob is safe at any oven temperature and 
features an ergonomic design for a comfortable grip.

Size Stock No. Fits SRP

Small LS9436-37 Round Dutch Oven: 1 qt.
Oval Dutch Oven: 1 qt.

$20

Medium LS9436-47
Round Dutch Oven: 2 qt., 3 ½ qt.
Oval Dutch Oven: 2 ¾ qt.
Signature Braiser: 1 ½ qt. 
Signature Saucepan: 1 ¾ qt., 2 ¼ qt.

$23

Large LS9436-57
Round Dutch Oven: 4 ½ qt., 5 ½ qt., 7 ¼ qt., 9 qt.,
13 ¼ qt. 
Oval Dutch Oven: 5 qt., 6 ¾ qt., 8 qt., 9 ½ qt., 15 ½ qt.
Signature Braiser: 3 ½ qt., 5 qt.

$26

Size Stock No. 02SS 16SS 17SS 59SS 67SS 78SS 716SS 7FSS SRP
N/A MS2110 $1000

10-Piece Signature Set
Curated for a wide range of creative applications, this set 
features a 4 ½ qt. signature round Dutch oven with lid, 1 ¾ qt. 
signature saucepan with lid, 2 ¼ qt. signature braiser with 
lid, 10 ¼" signature iron handle skillet, 10 ¼" signature 
square skillet grill, 5 ¼ qt. signature rectangular roaster and 
10" glass lid with stainless steel knob.

Size Stock No. Fits SRP

Small LS9431-47
Round Dutch Oven: 1 qt., 2 qt., 3 ½ qt.
Oval Dutch Oven: 1 qt., 2 ¾ qt.
Signature Braiser: 1 ½ qt.
Signature Saucepan: 1 ¾ qt., 2 ¼qt.

$17

Large LS9431-57
Round Dutch Oven: 4 ¼ qt., 5 ½ qt., 7 ¼ qt., 9 qt., 
13 ¼ qt.
Oval Dutch Oven: 5 qt., 6 ¾ qt., 8 qt., 9 ½ qt., 15 ½ qt.
Signature Braiser: 3 ½ qt., 5 qt.

$23

Signature Phenolic Knob
The enhanced composite knob on the signature range is larger
for a better grip, with increased heat resistance up to 500° F.

Size Stock No. 16SS SRP
N/A MS2012 $500

12-Piece Mixed Material Set
This cross-material set features a 3 ½ qt. signature  
round Dutch oven with lid, 2 ½ qt. heritage square 
covered casserole, 8" toughened nonstick fry pan,  
2 qt. stainless steel saucepan with lid and craft  
series 5-piece utensil set with crock. 

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster
NEW

Size Stock No. 02SS 16SS 17SS 20SS 59SS 67SS 716SS 795SS 7DSS 7FSS SRP
N/A MS1605 $525

5-Piece Signature Set
This essential cast iron set includes the 5 ½ qt. signature 
round Dutch oven with lid, 1 ¾ qt. signature saucepan with 
lid and 9" signature iron handle skillet.



16 17STOCKPOTS

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 78 716 795 7D 7F SRP
6 qt. N5100-20 $85
8 qt. N5100-22 $100
10 qt. N5100-24 $115
16 qt. N5100-28 $155

Stockpot
Available in four sizes, Le Creuset stockpots make 
preparation hassle-free, whether boiling water for a 
pasta dish or simmering a hearty stew all afternoon.

STOCKPOTS
Le Creuset stockpots feature premium  
carbon steel, colorful porcelain enamel and a  
high-conduction base safe for all heat sources. 

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster
NEW

Size Stock No.  716 SRP
3 3/5  qt. N5600  $80
3 3/5  qt. N5600  Metallic Black (50) $80

Mussel Pot
Lightweight and durable, the mussel pot is the  
perfect vessel for steaming all types of shellfish,  
soups, hot pots and more.



18 19KETTLES

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 716 7D 7F SRP
1 7 10 qt. Classic Q3101 $100
1 7 10 qt. Stainless SS3102 Stainless Steel $125

Whistling
Fresh yet classic, this design combines timeless style with 
elements of modern technology, like a bracketed handle 
for added control when pouring.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 716 795 7D 7F SRP
1 ¼ qt. Demi Q9401 $75
1 ¼ qt. Stainless SS9401 Stainless Steel $105

Demi
Just right for serving tea or coffee to a table of two, this 
compact, traditional design features a heat-resistant  
phenolic knob and handle.

KETTLES
Le Creuset kettles, crafted from premium carbon 
steel and finished with chip-resistant enamel, feature 
heat-resistant handles and harmonic whistles. 

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster
NEW



20 21 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   6M Marine   7F Oyster   78 Indigo   716 Meringue

PATENTED 
STAY-COOL HANDLES

SAFE FOR ALL 
COOKTOPS 

INTERIOR CAPACITY 
MARKINGS

DRIPLESS 
POURING RIM

STEAM VENT ICONIC DESIGN

STAINLESS 
STEEL
Le Creuset stainless steel is elegantly crafted  
by European artisans for superior performance 
and a radiant, lifetime luster. A full aluminum 
core delivers even heat distribution, while a 
titanium-infused stainless steel exterior effectively 
prevents scorching and discoloration to maintain 
beauty and back-of-house shine over time.

DISHWASHER-SAFE LASTING SHINE



2322 STAINLESS STEEL

Size Stock No. SRP
8" SSP2000-20 $105
10" SSP2000-26 $135
12" SSP2000-30 $165

Fry Pan
Featuring an ergonomic, stay-cool handle, this fry pan's 
tri-ply construction ensures perfect results every time.

Size Stock No. SRP
8" SSP2300-20 $125
10" SSP2300-26 $155
12" SSP2300-30 $182

Nonstick Fry Pan
Marrying multilayer construction with a patented PFOA-free 
nonstick coating, this pan is ideal for everyday cooking.

Size Stock No. SRP
12 ½" SSP2400-32 $220

Deep Fry Pan with Helper Handle
This pan's tri-ply construction and deep bottom produce 
perfectly fried foods, and an additional handle provides  
extra stability and control.

Size Stock No. SRP
12 ½" SSP2500-32 $240

Nonstick Deep Fry Pan with Helper Handle
For bigger batches, this deep fry pan's extra handle provides added 
stability and control for easy maneuverability.

Size Stock No. SRP
2 qt. SSP6100-20 $190

Saucier Pan with Lid
The saucier pan's smooth, flared sides promote efficient stirring 
and constant movement, making it an ideal pan for sauce making.

Size Stock No. SRP
3 ½ qt. SSP6100-24 $250

Saucier Pan with Lid and Helper Handle
The flared sides of the saucier pan make stirring sauces and 
cleaning up easier than ever, while an additional handle provides 
extra stability.

Size Stock No. SRP
3 qt. SSP5100-24 $205

Sauté Pan with Lid
This versatile pan, featuring a patented stay-cool handle,  
is perfect for browning and sautéing.

Size Stock No. SRP
3 ½ qt. SSP6300-24 $275

Nonstick Saucier Pan with Lid and Helper Handle
A chef's favorite, the nonstick saucier pan has a contoured profile that is 
optimal for making sauces, risotto or sautéing vegetables, and the triple-
reinforced nonstick interior ensures easy food release. 



24 25

Size Stock No. SRP
7 qt. SSP3100-24 $240

Stockpot with Lid
This stockpot features a full aluminum core 
extending from base to rim, providing excellent heat 
conduction and distribution for even heating.

Size Stock No. SRP
4 qt. SSP1100-20 $200

Saucepan with Lid and Helper Handle
This saucepan is specially designed for easy lifting when 
full, as well as precise, mess-free pouring.

STAINLESS STEEL 

Size Stock No. SRP
4 qt. SSP3100-20 $200

Deep Casserole with Lid
Ideal for the stovetop or oven, this versatile vessel is perfect 
for preparing grains or baking a variety of casseroles.

Size Stock No. SRP
9 qt. SSP3200-26 $380

Stockpot with Lid and Deep Colander Insert
This stockpot's accompanying insert adds draining functionality, 
making it easier to transfer pasta from pot to serving bowl.

Size Stock No. SRP
2 1⁄5 qt. SSP9100 $50

Double Boiler Insert
This double boiler insert fits 2 qt. or 3 qt. stainless steel 
and toughened nonstick saucepans and promotes even 
heating—perfect for melting chocolate or cooking sauces.

Size Stock No. SRP
2 qt. SSP1100-16 $165
3 qt. SSP1100-18 $185

Saucepan with Lid
As beautiful as it is functional, this saucepan features interior 
capacity markings for easy in-vessel measuring.

Size Stock No. SRP
14" x 10" SSC8611-35P $120
16 ¼" x 13 ¼" SSC8612-40P $150

Roasting Pan with Nonstick Rack
This small or large stainless steel pan features 
a nonstick rack, which elevates food for even 
browning in the oven.

Size Stock No. SRP
4 ½ qt. SSP5100-26 $255

Sauté Pan with Lid and Helper Handle
Sized to accommodate larger recipes, this pan features a 
helper handle for added balance and control.



26 27

Size Stock No. SRP
N/A SSP14110 $710

10-Piece Set
This essential collection of Le Creuset stainless steel is 
perfect for hospitality professionals seeking high-quality 
stainless steel cookware that will last a lifetime. The 
set includes a 10" fry pan, 2 qt. saucepan with lid, 4 qt. 
saucepan with lid and helper handle, 3 qt. sauté pan with 
lid and a 9 qt. stockpot with lid and deep colander insert.

Size Stock No. SRP
N/A SSP14105 $395

5-Piece Set
This set of beautiful, high-performance stainless steel 
cookware is a long-lasting foundation ideal for smaller 
kitchens. The set includes a 10" fry pan, 3 qt. saucepan 
with lid and a 7 qt. stockpot with lid.

STAINLESS STEEL

Size Stock No. SRP
8" & 10" (stainless interior) SSP14202 $175
8" & 10" (nonstick interior) SSP14102 $185

2-Piece Sets
This everyday cooking set features an 8" fry pan  
and a 10" fry pan, available with both stainless  
or nonstick interiors.

Size Stock No. SRP
N/A SSP14107 $510

7-Piece Set
Versatile and high-performing, this stainless steel set 
features a 10" fry pan, 2 qt. saucepan with lid, 3 qt. 
sauté pan with lid and a 7 qt. stockpot with lid.

Size Stock No. SRP
8" GL5000-20 $25
9 ½" GL5000-24 $30
10" GL5000-26 $30
11" GL5000-28 $35
12" GL5000-30 $40

Glass Lid with Stainless Steel Knob
Oven-safe to 425ºF and compatible with select sizes of stainless 
steel and toughened nonstick products, this tempered glass lid 
features an easy-grip, brushed stainless steel knob.

Size Stock No. SRP
N/A SSP14112 $1000

12-Piece Set
Curated for kitchens of all sizes and specialties, this 
robust collection of Le Creuset stainless steel and 
nonstick cookware includes an 8” nonstick fry pan, 10" 
fry pan, 12” nonstick fry pan, 2 qt. saucepan with lid, 4 qt. 
saucepan with lid, 3 ½ qt. saucier pan with lid and a 9 qt. 
stockpot with lid and deep colander insert.

Size Stock No. SRP
12 ¼" CA2001 $52

Splatter Guard
This stainless steel guard features a foldable handle, as 
well as a silicone edge to reduce surface scratches.



28 29 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   6M Marine   7F Oyster   78 Indigo   716 Meringue

HELPER HANDLE 
HOT-FORGED 

CONSTRUCTION 

DISHWASHER-SAFE ICONIC DESIGN LIFETIME 
GUARANTEE 

PATENTED 
STAY-COOL HANDLES 

TRIPLE-LAYER 
NONSTICK COATING

SAFE FOR ALL 
COOKTOPS 

TOUGHENED
NONSTICK PRO
Now 4x stronger, Le Creuset’s toughened 
nonstick PRO delivers superior results and 
everyday ease of use. Each exceptionally 
versatile pan is crafted to legendary standards 
and features a textured triple-reinforced  
PFOA-free coating that easily wipes clean. 
Safe for dishwasher, oven and metal utensils, 
Le Creuset’s nonstick is the choice for mastering 
flavorful meals from stove to oven to table.



3130 TOUGHENED NONSTICK PRO

Size Stock No. SRP
8" TNSP2200-20 $100
9 ½" TNSP2200-24 $110
10" TNSP2200-26 $115
11" TNSP2200-28 $130
12" TNSP2200-30 $135

Fry Pan
The stylish, low-profile fry pan features shallow 
sidewalls for a wider cooking surface area.

Size Stock No. SRP
11" TNSP2400-28 $150

Deep Fry Pan 
This deep, large-capacity fry pan features a helper 
handle as well as higher sidewalls that prevent spilling 
and allow for a greater range of cooking techniques.

Size Stock No. SRP
12" TNSP5000-30 $175

Stir Fry Pan
This pan’s triple-coated nonstick surface allows for 
cooking with minimal amounts of butter and oil, while 
its deep sidewalls are designed for flipping.

Size Stock No. SRP
11" TNSP2100-28 $100

Crêpe Pan and Râteau
The triple-coated nonstick surface of this French-inspired 
pan easily releases delicate batter and produces light, 
perfectly browned crêpes and pancakes.

Size Stock No. SRP
2 qt. TNSP1200-16 $120

Saucepan with Glass Lid
Perfect for preparing sauces or grains, this saucepan is 
a kitchen staple, and the tempered glass lid allows for 
easy monitoring of cooking progress.

Size Stock No. SRP
3 qt. TNSP1200-18 $150
4 qt. TNSP1200-20 $180

Saucepan with Glass Lid  
and Helper Handle
Featuring all the benefits of the classic saucepan and 
the addition of a helper handle, this design makes 
moving around the kitchen easy.

Sauté Pan with Glass  
Lid and Helper Handle
Featuring a helper handle in addition to a stem handle, 
this sauté pan is designed for easier lifting and 
maneuvering with larger dishes.

Size Stock No. SRP
3 ½ qt. TNSP5100-24 $145

Sauté Pan with Glass Lid
Ideal for cooking and serving one-pan meals, this sauté 
pan features deep sidewalls, spacious capacity and a 
glass lid for conveniently checking cooking progress.

Size Stock No. SRP
4 ¼ qt. TNSP5100-26 $160



32 33

Size Stock No. SRP
N/A TNSP0010 $600

10-Piece Set
An essential collection perfect for demanding, fast-paced stations, 
this 10-piece set features an 8" fry pan, 11" fry pan, 2 qt. saucepan 
with glass lid, 3 qt. saucepan with glass lid and helper handle, 3 ½ qt. 
sauté pan with glass lid and a 6 ¹/3 qt. stockpot pan with glass lid.

Size Stock No. SRP
N/A TNSP6000 $400

6-Piece Set
This collection of beautifully designed Le Creuset toughened nonstick 
cookware provides unmatched performance and safer, healthier food 
preparation. The set includes an 8" fry pan, 11" fry pan, 3 qt. saucepan 
with helper handle and glass lid and 4 ¼ qt. sauté pan with helper 
handle and glass lid.

TOUGHENED NONSTICK PRO

Size Stock No. SRP
6 1/3 qt. TNSP3100-24 $185

Stockpot with Glass Lid
The perfect vessel for boiling or simmering, the  
easy-to-clean stockpot features helper handles that 
make transferring a full pot comfortable and safe. 

Size Stock No. SRP
4 qt. TNSP8100-30 $185

Shallow Casserole/Braiser with Glass Lid
With generously sized helper handles for carrying and passing, 
the nonstick braiser can go straight from oven to table after 
roasting, baking or braising.

Size Stock No. SRP
8" GL5000-20 $25
9 ½" GL5000-24 $30
10" GL5000-26 $30
11" GL5000-28 $35
12" GL5000-30 $40

Glass Lid with Stainless Steel Knob
Oven-safe to 425ºF and compatible with select sizes of 
toughened nonstick and stainless steel products, this tempered 
glass lid features an easy-grip, brushed stainless steel knob.

Size Stock No. SRP
8" & 10" TNSP6002 $160
9 1/2" & 11" TNSP7002 $180

2-Piece Sets
Delivering unsurpassed nonstick performance, this 
convenient duo is perfect for constant, effortless use and 
is available in two different size combinations.

Size Stock No. SRP
N/A TNSP6003 $200

3-Piece Set
Designed to simplify cooking with nonstick ease and 
versatility, this collection includes a 10" fry pan, a 4. qt. 
sauté pan with a helper handle and a glass lid that fits 
both products. 

Size Stock No. SRP
N/A TNSP0013 $850

13-Piece Set
Designed for effortless performance and beautiful results, this 
collection is perfect for busy kitchens. The 13-piece set features 
an 8" fry pan, 10” fry pan, 12” fry pan, 2 qt. saucepan with glass lid, 
4 qt. saucepan with glass lid, 4 ¼ qt. sauté pan with glass lid, 4 qt. 
braiser with lid and a 6 ¹/3 qt. stockpot pan with glass lid.



34 35 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   6M Marine   7F Oyster   78 Indigo   716 Meringue

DESIGNED  
FOR SERVING

SCRATCH-
RESISTANT FINISH

DURABLE 
AND PRACTICAL

DISHWASHER-SAFE

10-YEAR WARRANTY

EASY TO CLEAN

SUPERIOR HEAT 
RETENTION

IMPERMEABLE 
STONEWARE

STONEWARE
Le Creuset stoneware makes baking, roasting 
and table service delightful. The beautiful 
range delivers even heat distribution and 
superior heat retention, and is protected by  
a colorful, scratch-resistant glaze. 



36 37HERITAGE BAKEWARE STONEWARE

HERITAGE BAKEWARE
Le Creuset heritage bakeware combines all 
the benefits of Le Creuset’s high-performance 
stoneware with classic, vintage-inspired 
French styling.

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster
NEW

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 78 716 795 7D 7F SRP
4 qt. (12"  x  9") PG07053A-33 $120
4 ½ qt. (12"  x  9") PG07153A-30 $100

Heritage Covered Rectangular Casserole
Versatile and attractive, the covered rectangular casserole is 
deep enough to hold recipes with generous fillings.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 78 716 795 SRP
2 qt. (9") PG0805S-23 $60
2 ½ qt. (9") PG0805-23 $100
2 ½ qt. (9") PG08053A-23 $100

Heritage Covered Square Casserole
Perfect for oven-baked side dishes, this casserole is 
shaped for effortless slicing and serving.

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
4 qt. (14") PG04053A-36 $115

Heritage Covered Oval Casserole
This casserole’s rounded corners ensure even 
heating throughout, making it ideal for roasting.



38 39HERITAGE BAKEWARE STONEWARE

Size Stock No. SRP 
N/A MB10 $35

The Le Creuset Cookbook
Filled with 80 timeless French recipes, successful cooking techniques 
and tips for favorite ingredients, this cookbook was designed help any 
chef explore the pleasures of the French table.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 SRP
6 oz. (6 ½") PG0400-12 $16
6 oz. (6 ½") PG0400T-12 $16
24 oz. (8") PG0400-20 $34
1 qt. (9 ½") PG0400-24 $42
1 7⁄10 qt. (11 ¼") PG0400-28 $50
3 1⁄10 qt. (14") PG0400-36 $70

Heritage Oval Au Gratin Dish
Available in a variety of sizes, this lightweight dish features 
classic scalloped handles and a flat, shallow design.

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 795 SRP
1 ½ qt./1 lb. 
(9" x 5" x 3") PG1049-23 $50

Heritage Loaf Pan
With its long, narrow shape, the heritage loaf pan is 
well-suited for baking a variety of dishes.

NEW

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 78 795 7D SRP
2 ½ qt. (10 ½"  x 7") PG0700-26  $50
2 ½ qt. (10 ½"  x 7") PG0700T-26   $50
4 qt. (12"  x 9") PG07003A-32 $80
4 qt. (12"  x 9") PG07003AT-32 $80
4 qt. (12"  x 9") PG0700-32 $80

Heritage Rectangular Dish
Ideal for layered casseroles, this dish can be transferred 
from the freezer directly to the oven for pre-made meals.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 716 7D 7F SRP
3 qt. (9") PG0800-23 $50

Heritage Square Dish
This dish’s deep, spacious design is large enough to 
accommodate layered dishes or desserts.

Size Stock No. 16 67 795 SRP
18 oz. (5") & 2qt. (8") PG0800S2-35  $50

Heritage Square Dishes (Set of 2)
The larger size is ideal for indulgent desserts, comforting 
casseroles, roasting vegetables, marinating meats, 
broiling fish and more, while the smaller dish is perfect for 
breading and prep work or casseroles and gratins for two.



4140

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 78 7F SRP
3 ½ qt.
(12 ½" x 8 ½") PG1148S-32 $115

3 ½ qt.
(12 ½" x 8 ½") PG1148S3A-32 $115

Covered Rectangular Casserole
This deep casserole is a convenient, one-dish choice 
for baking, slicing and serving a variety of recipes.

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
2 ¾ qt. (9 ½") PG1357S3A-24 $95

Covered Square Casserole
This versatile casserole features a lid that locks 
in heat and also fits the shallow square dish.

BAKEWARE STONEWARE

BAKEWARE
Le Creuset bakeware is expertly crafted in our 
timeless colors and designs for unsurpassed 
results and everyday versatility. Premium  
stoneware produces exceptional heat distribution 
and retention, and ensures food is uniformly 
browned and cooked to perfection. 

 16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   7F Oyster



42 43BAKEWARE STONEWARE

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
1 ½ qt. (9") PG0600-24 $50
1 ½ qt. (9") PG0600T-24 $50

Tart Dish
The stoneware tart dish is ideal for preparing a range of 
mouth-watering desserts and pastries, like fruit tarts or 
shallow pies.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 795 7D 7F SRP
9" PG1855-23 $50

Pie Dish
Designed for forming a deliciously flaky crust, this dish 
conveniently acts as both a baking and serving dish.

Size Stock No. SRP 
N/A PG2 $15

Mini-Cocotte Cookbook
Filled with 25 sweet and savory recipes, the Mini-Cocotte 
cookbook, now offered in paperback, features dishes created 
especially for the Le Creuset stoneware mini cocotte—whether 
delighting a two-top or catering an event.

*Available in  Soleil (PG1160T-081M),  Palm (PG1160T-084P) 
and  Provence (PG1160T-08BP).

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 78 716 795 7D 7F SRP
8 oz. PG1160T-08* $28
14 oz. PG1160T-14 $30

Mini Round Cocotte
This compact stoneware dish is specially designed 
for individual preparation and presentation, and is 
now available in a new, larger size.

Size Stock No. 795 SRP
8 oz. each PG1164CB-08 $100

Set of 4 Mini Cocottes with  
Mini-Cocotte Cookbook
This set of four stoneware mini cocottes comes with a 
companion cookbook featuring original recipes developed 
exclusively for these unique, individually sized dishes.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 SRP
N/A PG1875-04 $15

Pie Bird
The pie bird vents steam during cooking and redirects 
excess moisture to keep crusts from becoming soggy.

Also available in  Black with Gold Beak (PG1875Y-0431).

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 SRP
1 4⁄5 qt.
(10 ½" x 7") PG1047S-26 $50

3 3⁄20 qt. 
(12 ½" x 8 ¼") PG1047S-32 $80

Rectangular Dish
Perfect for slicing portions in even amounts, the 
rectangular dish is deep enough for lasagnas and roasts.

NEW

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 SRP
2 1⁄5 qt. (9 ½") PG1057S-24 $50

Square Dish
With its low profile and sharp edges, the square dish 
is perfect for recipes that require even slicing.



44 45 16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   7F Oyster TABLEWARE STONEWARE

TABLEWARE
Le Creuset tableware is crafted from premium 
stoneware in our irresistible colors for those who  
value functional beauty and performance. Each 
piece is finished with a vibrant glaze which is 
easy to clean, dishwasher-safe and resistant to 
chips, scratches and stains.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
10 ½" (Set of 4) PG9200S4-27 $72
10 ½" (Set of 4) PG9200S4T-27 $72

Dinner Plate
The wide, shallow dinner plate has clean, elegant lines 
and is finished in colorful, dishwasher-safe, durable glaze 
that resists utensil scratches and cracks.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
8 ½" (Set of 4) PG9300S4-22 $60

Salad Plate
Perfectly proportioned with slightly flared sides, the vibrant, 
dishwasher-safe salad plate is an essential part of any place setting. 

16-Piece Dinnerware Set
Dense and durable, each piece in this 16-piece set  
is scratch-resistant, easy to clean and made for  
long-lasting performance. The set includes four  
10 ½" dinner plates, four 8 ½" salad plates, four  
22 oz. soup bowls and four 12 oz. mugs.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
N/A PGWSV16-03 $220
N/A PGWSV16T-03 $220



4746

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 795 7F SRP
6 ¾" x 5" x 3 ½" PG0307T-17 $45

Heritage Butter Dish
Decorative yet functional, this stoneware butter dish can 
go from refrigerator to microwave to table.

TABLEWARE STONEWARE 

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 SRP
N/A PG9010T-05 $10

Egg Cup
The Le Creuset egg cup is a charming accent to any 
table and perfect for serving soft-boiled eggs. 

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
4 oz. each PG1102-04 $28

Salt and Pepper Shaker Set
This matching set of simple, functional shakers features 
gracefully curved contours and classic embossed lettering.

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   795 Artichaut   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
20 oz. PG1190-20 $30

Heritage Soup Bowl
This stylish French classic pairs a cylindrical bowl 
designed to retain heat with vintage-inspired handles 
perfectly suited for transporting hot soup.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
8 ½" (Set of 4) PG9005S4-22 $64
8 ½" (Set of 4) PG9005S4T-22 $64

Pasta Bowl
The wide, shallow pasta bowl is the classic shape for serving pasta, 
and the colorful finish is easy to clean and scratch-resistant.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
22 oz. (6 ¼") (Set of 4) PG9102S4-16 $60
22 oz. (6 ¼") (Set of 4) PG9102S4T-16 $60

Soup Bowl
A deep center keeps soup or bisque warm, while sloped 
sides make for an elegant presentation at the table.

NEW

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 SRP
12 oz. PG9700-12 $34

Gravy Boat
The gravy boat’s wide mouth and carefully shaped 
pouring rim prevent drips while pouring gravy or sauce.

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
17 oz. (5 ½") PG0075CBT-14 $20

Tapas Dish
Perfect for baking small sides or tapas-style recipes,  
this stoneware dish is designed for serving tableside.



48 49 16 White   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   795 Artichaut

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 795 SRP
16 ¼" PG0309-41 $70

Serving Platter
The spacious surface area and convenient built-in handles 
make this platter ideal for mobile serving.

TABLEWARE STONEWARE 

Size Stock No. 16 SRP
12" PG8600-23 $50

Cake Stand
This pretty, durable stand is perfect for 
serving cakes baked in standard-size pans.

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 795 SRP
1 2/3 qt. PG1075-10 $45

Pitcher
This mid-century inspired pitcher’s large handle acts 
as a natural counterbalance, so pouring is spill-free. 

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
6 ¾ oz. (4") PG0080CBT-10 $32

Condiment Pot with Spoon
Ideal for serving spices, pickles and condiments at 
the table or for storage, this stoneware pot includes a 
convenient spoon.

Size Stock No. 16 67 SRP
12" x 8 ½" PG2019SB $35

Serving Board
Featuring ridged edges to contain food and a wide handle cut 
into the end to ensure a steady grip when presenting sides or 
entrees, this piece is sure to become a staple at any event.

Size Stock No. 67 SRP
N/A PG1460-07 $40

Mini Condiment Pots with Spoons (Set of 2)
Their miniature size makes the mini condiment pots  
with spoons an endearing touch to any table. 

Size Stock No. 67 SRP
8 oz. each PG1300-09 $55

Oil and Vinegar Set
Whether prepping in the kitchen or serving at the table, 
these classic designs recall traditional kitchen jars and 
feature all the durable and quick-cleaning benefits of  
Le Creuset stoneware.

NEW



50 51CAFÉ COLLECTION STONEWARE

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 716 795 7D 7F SRP
34 oz. PG8200-10 $75
34 oz. PG8200CB-10 $75

French Press
The French press features a colorful stoneware exterior 
with a stainless steel plunger and mesh press.

CAFÉ COLLECTION
The café collection features an assortment
of coffee and tea-inspired designs, each
with superior heat retention and made from
premium Le Creuset stoneware—the perfect 
touch for memorable room service. 

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 716 SRP
N/A PG8005-10 $62

Cream and Sugar Set
This pair of conveniently sized stoneware containers is 
a charming complement to coffee and tea sets.

NEW



52 53CAFÉ COLLECTION STONEWARE

Also available in  Soleil (PG90033AT-001M),  Palm (PG90033A-004P) 
and  Provence (PG90033AT-00BP).

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 78 716 795 7D 7F SRP
14 oz. PG90033A-00 $20
14 oz. PG90033AT-00 $20

Mug
This classic 14 oz. stoneware mug boasts a versatile, 
sturdy design for frequent use.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
14 oz. PG8014T-11 $20

Bistro Mug
Just right for serving coffee, tea or ice cream, the classic 
design of the durable stoneware bistro mug beautifully 
complements any setting.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 20 59 67 78 716 795 7D 7F SRP
3 oz. PG8005-00 $14
3 oz. PG8005T-00 $14

Espresso Mug
This petite, heat-retaining stoneware mug is the ideal 
size for espresso and other small coffee drinks.

Size Stock No. 16 67 SRP
7 oz. each PG8000-05 $42
7 oz. each PG8000T-05 $42

Cappuccino Cup and Saucer (Set of 2)
Crafted from premium stoneware, this set is designed  
for elegant durability.

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 7F SRP
1 2/5 qt. PG0328-00 $40
1 2/5 qt. PG0328T-00 $40

Traditional Teapot
This classic stoneware teapot keeps tea warm 
while serving and resists interior staining.

Size Stock No. 02 16 59 67 716 SRP
14 oz. PG8006-00 $20

Tea Mug
With a sleek, sophisticated design, this artisan-made 
mug will add color and character to any setting.

Also available in  Soleil (1M) and  Palm (4P).

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
N/A PG20191 $25

Pour Over Coffee Maker
Crafted to sit on top of a mug while water slowly drips 
through the three-holed bottom, this pour over delivers the 
perfect cup of coffee.

NEW

Size Stock No. 67 SRP
1 qt. PG0302SS-10 $50

Large Teapot with Stainless Steel Infuser
This classic design elevates tea time, while the size  
is perfect for serving two to four guests. 



54 55 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7F Oyster STORAGE & PREP STONEWARE

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
23 oz. (5 ½") PG1517-14 $42
1 ½ qt. (5 ½") PG1518-14 $50
2 ½ qt. (5 ½") PG1519-14 $62

Canister with Wood Lid
Featuring beechwood lids with silicone gaskets, these canisters 
are available in three different sizes, stack easily and take up 
minimal space—perfect for storing staple ingredients.

STORAGE & PREP
The storage and prep collection is as 
beautiful as it is functional. It includes smart 
vessels ideal for preserving ingredients and 
storing tools. 

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 SRP
2 qt. PG4000-16 $52

Batter Bowl
With a side handle and pouring spout, this bowl makes it 
easy to transfer thick batter while preventing spills.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 SRP
3 1⁄10 qt. PG4100-25 $52

Multi Bowl
This multipurpose bowl handles a variety of kitchen tasks, 
from mixing and stirring to serving and storing.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 716 795 7F SRP
1 qt. PG1002T $30
2 ¾ qt. PG1003 $50
2 ¾ qt. PG1003T $50

Utensil Crock
Glazed in signature Le Creuset colors, the utensil crock is 
an ideal home for storing kitchen tools and accessories.

NEW



56 57STORAGE & PREP STONEWARE

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 SRP
6 oz. PG0200-09 $42

Butter Crock
Topped with a distinctive, tight-sealing lid, this dish 
keeps butter soft and ready to use for up to five days.

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
10 oz. PG1020T-10 $38

Salt Crock
This crock features a large side opening, providing easy 
access to spices and seasonings while cooking.

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   716 Meringue   795 Artichaut   7D Deep Teal   7F Oyster  

Size Stock No. 67 SRP
8 oz. PG1085-05 $16

Syrup Jar
With a distinctive embossed maple leaf, this jar is  
microwave-safe for warming contents before serving.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 716795 7F SRP
10" PG0304C-25  $35

Spoon Rest
This design adds elegance to buffet presentation  
and provides ample space for resting spoons,
spatulas and ladles.

Size Stock No. 16 67 SRP
20 oz. PG1095-20 $20

Sauce Jar
The sauce jar keeps sauces warm, and its easy-to-pour design 
makes it a bright, yet practical, addition to the table.

Honey Pot with Silicone Honey Dipper
Featuring a special cut-out lid to fit its accompanying 
silicone honey dipper, this honey pot is large enough to hold 
16 ounces of honey.

Size Stock No. 672 SRP
16 oz. PG1015-10 $45

Garlic Keeper
Ideal for storing garlic heads and cloves, the stoneware 
garlic keeper features small vents to keep interior air dry.

Size Stock No. 716 SRP
20 oz. PG1019-12 $32

Size Stock No. 16 17 67 795 SRP
4" PG0006 $20

Herb Planter
Perfect for grouping and pairing, the compact size of this 
planter makes keeping fresh ingredients in the kitchen easy. 

NEW

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 795 7D 7F SRP
7 oz. PG1627-09 $16
7 oz. PG1627T-09 $16

Stackable Ramekin
These stackable ramekins are ideal for mise en place and 
staging ingredients, and stack easily for convenient storage.

Size Stock No. 16 67 SRP
10 oz. PG4050T-11 $42

Mortar and Pestle Set
The friction of the mortar's rough ceramic interior against  
the grinding action of the pestle releases the full flavor  
of herbs and spices.



58 59 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   6M Marine   7F Oyster   78 Indigo   716 Meringue

CORROSION 
RESISTANT

MODERN 
TECHNOLOGY

TIMELESS DESIGN

DISHWASHER-SAFE

VIBRANT COLOR

HEAT-RESISTANT 
SILICONE

DURABLE 
CONSTRUCTION

ERGONOMIC 
DESIGN

UTENSILS &
ACCESSORIES
Le Creuset utensils and accessories equip 
kitchens of all sizes and specialties with 
elegantly designed, high-performing tools 
perfect for the task at hand. Crafted for easy, 
long-lasting use, the versatile collection 
includes everything from spatulas to 
measuring cups to thermometers.



60 61UTENSILS & ACCESSORIES

Size Stock No.  BW SRP
8" x 2 ½" MG610    Black and White $65

Salt and Pepper Mill Set
This elegant salt and pepper mill set is a must-have for any 
cook, caterer or server who prizes true flavor and classic style.

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
8" x 2 ½" MG601 $40

Salt Mill
The ceramic grinder is corrosion-resistant for grinding 
salt and can be adjusted for a finer or courser grind.

Also available in  Acrylic (A).

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
8" x 2 ½" MG600 $40

Pepper Mill
Crafted to release maximum flavor when grinding pepper, 
these colorful mills are durable and easy to clean.

Also available in  Acrylic (A).

Size Stock No. 02 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
N/A (Set of 2) MG700 $8

Mill Caps (Set of 2)
Dishwasher safe and designed to fit our 8" salt and 
pepper mills, these silicone mill caps collect salt 
and pepper residue, keeping countertops clean.

Also available in  Black Onyx (31).

 02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 78 7F SRP
11 ⅛" x 1 ¾" JS400 $9

Craft Series Small Spatula
Mix crêpe batter, scramble eggs or stir-fry vegetables 
easily with the strong, compact blade of the small spatula.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 78 7F SRP
11 ⅜" x 2 ¼" JS410 $10

Craft Series Medium Spatula
The optimal size and strength for the most common 
kitchen tasks, the medium spatula is perfect for folding 
dense batter, stirring and sautéing. 

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 78 7F SRP
11 ⅜" x 2 ⅛" JS420 $12

Craft Series Spatula Spoon
This practical multi-tool’s strong spatula tip is specially 
designed for breaking up dense ingredients and making 
roux, while its deep bowl is ideal for stirring and serving.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 78 7F SRP
10 ½" x 2 ⅛" JS430 $12

Craft Series Basting Brush
The crown shape and conical bristles of this artist-inspired brush  
provide extra control and even distribution of sauces and marinades.



62 63

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
6 ¾" x 1 ⅛" BB212 $10

Pastry Brush
The fine bristles and compact size of this silicone brush offer 
precise control in applying glazes or egg wash to pastries.

Honey Dipper
Designed to fit perfectly inside the notched lid of the 
stoneware honey pot, this dipper is a mess-free and 
charming way to serve honey on waffles, yogurt, oatmeal 
and more.

Size Stock No. 16 59 67 SRP
6 ½" x 1" BB221 $10

UTENSILS & ACCESSORIES

Size Stock No. SRP 
12 ½" x 2 ½" VW300 $28

Revolution® Wood Spoon
Crafted from durable beechwood, the Revolution® wood
spoon features an elliptical, easy-grip handle that’s perfect
for stirring and mixing..

Size Stock No. SRP 
12 ½" x 2 ½" VW301 $28

Revolution® Wood Slotted Spoon
Beechwood resists flavor absorption and won’t scratch 
nonstick surfaces, while the slotted bowl of the spoon 
easily strains liquids.

Size Stock No. SRP 
12 ½" x 2 ½" VW302 $28

Revolution® Wood Scraping Spoon
The blunt end of this beechwood spoon is perfect for 
sautéing onions, making gravy or scraping up browned 
bits to deglaze a pan.

Size Stock No. 59 67 SRP 
13 ½" x 2 ½" VE301 $26

Revolution® Bi-Material Slotted Turner
This flexible turner features a hard nylon edge for breaking 
up ingredients and a soft silicone edge for scooping.

Size Stock No. 59 67 SRP 
13 ½" x 2 ½" VE302 $25

Revolution® Bi-Material Slotted Spoon
Featuring a rigid nylon handle and a flexible silicone  
spoon, this unique tool stirs and drains delicate sauces.

Size Stock No. 16 17 20 59 67 78 716 7F SRP
N/A JS450 $60

Craft Series 5-Piece Utensil Set with Crock
An essential foundation for any kitchen, this set of silicone 
utensils includes the small utensil crock and the craft series 
small spatula, medium spatula, basting brush and spatula spoon.

 16 White   17 Caribbean   20 Licorice   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   78 Indigo   716 Meringue   7F Oyster



64 65 16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   716 Meringue   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 716 7F SRP
8" FB500 $18

French Trivet
The French trivet both protects surfaces from hot  
dishes and serves as a beautiful table accent.

UTENSILS & ACCESSORIES

Size Stock No. 17 59 67 7F SRP
¼, 1⁄3, ½, 1 cup (Set of 4) FA205 $20

Prep Bowl Set
Prep bowls are a creative way to serve condiments, salad 
dressings and dips at the table or along a buffet line.  
Premium-quality silicone resists odor and flavor absorption.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 SRP
8" FB401 $18

Cool Tool™
The versatile Cool ToolTM can function as a surface 
protector, a potholder, an anti-skid mat or a coaster.

Size Stock No. 17 59 67 SRP
5 ¾" x 2" FB420S $18
Also available in  Black Onyx (31). 

Cool Tool™ Signature Handle Sleeve
This flexible, heat-resistant handle sleeve provides 
comfortable protection when moving hot cookware.

Size Stock No. 16 17 59 67 7F SRP
4" each (Set of 4) FB510 $16

French Coasters (Set of 4)
Made of flexible silicone, this set of 4 French coasters  
adds beautiful functionality to any setting.

Size Stock No. 67 SRP 
14" x 2 ½" VE304 $26

Revolution® Bi-Material Pasta Spoon
With its easy-grip handle, the Revolution® pasta spoon 
is perfect for lifting, portioning and plating spaghetti, 
linguine and angel hair pasta.

Size Stock No. 59 67 SRP 
12" x 3 ½" VE300 $26

Revolution® Bi-Material Ladle
The flexible silicone bowl of this durable nylon ladle can 
easily curve, bend and scoop liquids, sauces or chili.

Size Stock No. 59 67 SRP 
13 ½" x 2 ½" VE303 $25

Revolution® Bi-Material Sauté Spoon
The spoon’s wide, flexible edge conforms to the pan, 
cleanly swiping ingredients for less sticking or burning.



66 67 02 Flame   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   7F Oyster

Size Stock No. SRP
¼, 1⁄3, ½, 1 cup (Set of 4) SSA2530 $45

Measuring Cups
Crafted from durable, heavy-gauge stainless steel, 
these dishwasher-safe measuring cups bring 
precision to baking and cooking measurements.

Size Stock No. SRP
⅛ t., ¼ t., ½ t., 1 t., 1 T. (Set of 5) SSA2520 $20

Measuring Spoons
A must for any working kitchen, these stylish measuring 
spoons are crafted from high-quality materials and include 
five spoons measuring 1/8 tsp, ¼ tsp, ½ tsp, 1 tsp and 1 tbsp.

UTENSILS & ACCESSORIES

Size Stock No. 67 SRP
3 ¼" x 3 ¼" GB100 $20

Nylon Brush
With a knob-like handle for easy gripping, this nylon brush 
is designed to expertly scrub Le Creuset cookware while 
protecting enamel and other finishes from scratches or nicks.

Size Stock No. 02 SRP
16" (Set of 3) FP300 $17

Felt Pan Protector Set
Tough and durable, these felt pan protectors provide a 
soft, cushioned layer between your stacked pans to help 
prevent scratches in storage.

Also available in  Black Onyx (31).

Size Stock No. SRP
6 ½" x 3 ¾" SSA2501 $12

Measuring Magnet
Borrowing its silhouette from the iconic Le Creuset round
Dutch oven, the distinctive measuring magnet adds character 
and convenience to the refrigerator with an easy-to-read 
conversion table.

Size Stock No. 02 17 59 67 7F SRP
5" x 2 ½" SG100 $22
Also available in  Black Onyx (31).

Silicone Handle Grips
These flexible, heat-resistant grips make it easy to comfortably 
and safely transfer hot cookware from the stove to the oven, 
or the oven to the table.



68 69WINE TOOLS UTENSILS & ACCESSORIES

Stock No. Finish SRP 
LM150PL  Satin (35) $100

Compact Lever
Comfortable and easy to use, this lever is designed to 
simplify the removal of all types of corks.

WINE TOOLS
Le Creuset wine tools are trusted for 
their ergonomic design and effortless 
functionality, while accessories enhance  
and preserve flavor. 

Stock No. Finish SRP 
LM250K  Black Onyx (31) $100

Original Lever and Foil Cutter
The original lever showcases true screwpull innovation 
with its classic styling and lever-driven technology.

Stock No. Finish SRP 
FC100L2J  Black Onyx (31) $12.50
FC400LE  Black Nickel (50) $30

Foil Cutter
This essential tool features unique blades that 
neatly remove foil with a simple twist of the wrist.



70 71

Stock No. Item SRP 
LML000 Original Lever $40
LML001 Vertical Lever $40

Replacement Screw
These screws maximize efficiency and maintain 
proper function after original screws begin to wear.

Stock No. Finish SRP
WT110LP2 Wood (W) $40

Waiter's Friend, Wood
This classic design includes a built-in foil cutter and 
bottle opener, and features a timeless wooden handle.

Stock No.  Finish SRP
GS200L  Black Onyx (31) $46

Activ-Ball Original Gift Set
This set offers a pair of true wine  
essentials—the activ-ball original and foil cutter.

WINE TOOLS UTENSILS & ACCESSORIES

Stock No. 02 67 SRP
WT130L  $25
WT130L  Black Onyx (31) $25
WT130L  Satin (35) $25

Waiter's Friend
This patented design enables smooth cork removal and
includes a built-in foil cutter and bottle opener.

Stock No. Finish SRP
TM100L2J  Black Onyx (31) $22

Original Table Model
This self-pulling corkscrew features a continuously turning 
handle to remove the most stubborn corks with ease.

Stock No. Finish SRP 
TM300K  Black Nickel (50) $50

Activ-Ball Metal
This tool features a soft-touch design and 
signature technology for a comfortable grip and 
effortless cork removal. 

 02 Flame   67 Cerise



72 73 02 Flame   59 Marseille   67 Cerise

Stock No.  59  67 SRP
WA126L   $25
WA126L  Black Onyx (31) $25
WA126L  Burgundy (75) $25

Wine Cooler Sleeve
This stylish sleeve maintains a bottle's optimal 
temperature in hot weather and fits all 750 mL bottles.

Stock No. Finish SRP
WA138L Granite (1J) $10

Wine Pump Replacement Stoppers (Set of 4)
These replacement stoppers will preserve the flavor and aroma of 
opened wine for up to seven days.

Stock No. Finish SRP
SW101L  Black Nickel (50) $40

Champagne Crown Sealer
This sealer preserves champagne by locking 
carbonation inside bottles with its airtight rubber seal.

Stock No. Finish SRP
SW100L  Black Nickel (50) $30

Champagne Star
This cross-shaped design gives the user total control, 
eliminating the danger of releasing pressurized corks.

Stock No. Finish SRP
WA143L  Black Onyx (31) $20

Simple Pourer
Engineered to allow wine to breathe through numerous 
vents, this pourer helps bring out wine's full flavor.

Stock No. 02 67 SRP
WA137PLE $22
WA137PLE  Black Onyx (31) $22
WA137L  Black Nickel (50) $40

Wine Pump and 3 Stoppers
This pump removes excess air from the bottle, creating a 
firm seal to ensure preservation. Comes with three stoppers.

Stock No. Finish SRP
PM100LJ  Black Onyx (31) $30

Original Pocket Model
This compact, convenient design features a revolving 
handle that turns effortlessly with just one finger.

WINE TOOLS UTENSILS & ACCESSORIES



7574

TERMS & CONDITIONS 
LE CREUSET OF AMERICA, INC. 
Duns # 084-707694 
LE CREUSET OF AMERICA, INC. 
114 Bob Gifford Blvd. 
Early Branch, SC 29916 
800 827-1798 (Retailers) 
877 CREUSET (Consumers) 
Phone 803-943-4308 
Fax 803-943-4510 
www.lecreuset.com 
Office Hours: 8:30 AM – 5:00 PM EST 

Terms and Conditions of Sale

The following terms and conditions (the "Terms and Conditions"), effective on January 1, 2021, 
apply to orders accepted by LE CREUSET of AMERICA, INC., ("Le Creuset" or the "Company") 
that are to be shipped by Le Creuset. The Terms and Conditions and any other supplemental 
terms and conditions that are incorporated in these Terms and Conditions or that are stated in 
policies provided by Le Creuset from time to time or that are expressly agreed to or approved 
by Le Creuset, including final price quotations sent by Le Creuset (“Supplemental Terms”) set 
forth the agreements between Le Creuset and the person or entity ordering or purchasing from 
Le Creuset any products or services (“the Customer”).

General

• �These Terms and Conditions and any Supplemental Terms apply to orders, sales, shipments 
and deliveries of products or services by Le Creuset where delivery to the Customer is 
designated as being to an address in the United States (the “Covered Country”); as to orders, 
sales, shipments and deliveries of products or services by Le Creuset where delivery to the 
Customer is designated as being to an address in another country, the terms and conditions 
applicable to such country issued by Le Creuset or its affiliates shall apply.  As provided below, 
unless Le Creuset gives its prior written consent otherwise, such products and services are 
authorized to be re-sold by Customer only in Authorized Re-Sales in the Covered Country. 
However, if Le Creuset consents in writing to re-sales in another country, then the terms and 
conditions applicable to such country issued by Le Creuset or its affiliates shall apply to the 
extent such other terms and conditions relate to re-sales (including such terms as trademark 
usage and pricing applicable with respect to such re-sales) and are otherwise inconsistent 
with the Terms and Conditions and Supplemental Terms. The transactions described above 
as being subject to these Terms and Conditions and the Supplemental Terms are referred 
to as “Covered Sales”.  

• �All orders by a Customer are offers and are subject to acceptance in Le Creuset’s sole 
discretion as provided below at its Early Branch, South Carolina office and, upon acceptance 
by Le Creuset as provided below, shall be deemed a contract formed in Early Branch, South 
Carolina. Without limiting the foregoing,

	 o �Any quotation however transmitted is provisional and revocable and shall not be binding 
upon or create any liability or obligation of Le Creuset or its affiliates;

	 o �All orders however transmitted are provisional and receipt by Le Creuset of such orders 
does not constitute an acceptance of the order (or any terms contained therein);

	 o �Le Creuset or its affiliates or representatives may send an acknowledgement of the order, 
but any such acknowledgment shall be acknowledgement of receipt only and shall not be 

	 o �an acceptance of the order or be binding upon or create any liability or obligation of Le 
Creuset or its affiliates (even if such acknowledgment refers to acceptance);  

	 o �Unless expressly provided otherwise in Supplemental Terms or except expressly agreed 
in writing bearing the handwritten signature of a duly authorized officer of Le Creuset at 
the vice president level or above, acceptance of an order shall not be deemed to occur 
until Le Creuset ships goods or provides services, regardless of whether a salesperson, 
manager or other representative of Le Creuset signs, receives, or purports to accept an 
order (all of which shall not be deemed to have been authorized);

	 o �Acceptance of an order shall be at the sole discretion of Le Creuset, Le Creuset reserves the 
right to refuse any order in its sole discretion and Le Creuset may refrain from accepting an 
order even though it had previously accepted orders from Customer. No delay, suspension, 
or withholding of a shipment shall be deemed to be an acceptance of any order; 

	 o �Le Creuset may revoke acceptance of any order (and may cancel or suspend any shipment 
made) if it believes in good faith that the Customer breached the Terms and Conditions 
or Supplemental Terms (or terms and conditions relating to periods before and after the 
Covered Period) applicable to any order for products or services (including by Customer’s 
failure to make payments when due) or in circumstances that applicable law would permit 
a seller to revoke acceptance of an order; and 

	 o �All orders and the acceptance of orders are also subject to credit approval up to and 
including the time of shipment.

	 o �These Terms and Conditions are subject to change by Le Creuset at any time without 
prior notice with respect to any orders that have not been shipped prior to such change.

• �These Terms and Conditions and any Supplemental Terms collectively constitute the complete, 
final, and exclusive agreement relating to the purchase and sale of Le Creuset’s goods or 
services in the Covered Sales.  Without limiting the foregoing, 

	 o �The Customer acknowledges and agrees that all shipments and sales are and will be 
undertaken in reliance upon the understanding and agreement that these Terms and 
Conditions and any Supplemental Terms are the complete, final, and exclusive agreement 
between such the Customer and Le Creuset with respect to Covered Sales; 

	 o �The Terms and Conditions set forth herein cannot be altered, modified, amended or changed 
in any regard except by Supplemental Terms and, by making any order and accepting the 
shipment or provision of goods or services, the Customer accepts and agrees to these 
Terms and Conditions and such Supplemental Terms in full and without modification.  

	 o �These Terms and Conditions and any Supplemental Terms collectively replace and 
supersede all prior undertakings and agreements, written and oral, and apply with respect 
to the prices and quantities agreed to by Le Creuset;   

	 o �The Customer agrees that it will make its purchases without reliance on any promise or 
representation other than those expressly contained in these Terms and Conditions and 
any Supplemental Terms; 

	 o �The Customer agrees that (a) terms or conditions presented by or contained in an offer, 
order, or other undertaking or record that are not contained in these Terms and Conditions 
or the Supplemental Terms are rejected by Le Creuset, are not part of any sale or contract 
with Customer and are replaced with and superseded by these Terms and Conditions 
and the Supplemental Terms and (b) it withdraws any other terms or conditions that the 
Customer may have furnished or will furnish, regardless of whether, in any case in (a) and/

or (b), (1) the Customer’s proposed terms and conditions are consistent, inconsistent, 
additional or supplemental with or to these Terms and Conditions and the Supplemental 
Terms, (2) such other terms and conditions precede, accompany or follow any order by 
the Customer or shipment by Le Creuset, and (3) Le Creuset ships or provides goods or 
services, accepts any payment, or takes any other action after it receives such proposed 
terms and conditions. 

	 o �The Supplemental Terms may vary these Terms and Conditions.  The Terms and Conditions 
apply except as and only to the extent otherwise provided, in the specific cases covered 
by the Supplemental Terms. 

• � Customer agrees to perform its obligations under the Supplemental Terms.  Without limiting 
the foregoing, 

	 o �If Le Creuset separately designates the Customer as an Authorized Dealer, the terms of the 
Authorized Dealer Policy announced by Le Creuset and in effect, as well as any Authorized 
Dealer Agreements between Le Creuset and Customer, are incorporated herein and are 
made Supplemental Terms;

	 o �If Le Creuset provides Customer with digital advertising, PPC, or other similar policies 
concerning the use of keywords, metatags, URLs  or other elements included in or with 
respect to web pages or search engines, such policies will be incorporated herein and 
included as part of the Supplemental Terms. 

	 o � Le Creuset’s Trans-shipping Policy in effect from time to time is incorporated herein and 
included as part of the Supplemental Terms.

Cancellations	

• � A five (5) business day notice prior to ship date is required to cancel any bulk order. If the 
Customer does not provide the required cancellation notice within such period, Le Creuset 
may charge (and the Customer agrees to pay) a 20% restocking fee.

• � All drop ship orders are non-cancellable unless received written (email) confirmation from 
Le Creuset to you, the retailer, that the drop ship order has been cancelled.

Price and Financing Terms	

• �Unless otherwise specified by Le Creuset, and subject to prior credit approval, net 30 days 
from date of invoices.  Le Creuset may require prepayment or other payment terms, and credit 
approval may be withdrawn, at any time with respect to open orders that have not shipped.  

• �To the fullest extent allowed by applicable law, finance charges of 1.5% per month (18% 
annually) on unpaid, past due balance.

• �Any published, distributed, or posted prices for products and services offered by Le Creuset 
are intended solely to facilitate offers to purchase such products and services, and are subject 
to change at any time without prior notice.

• �With respect to all re-sales by the Customer in the United States of products acquired by the 
Customer pursuant to these Terms and Conditions, references to “MSRP,” “MSP,” “SRP,” “retail 
prices,” or the like in the catalogue in which these Terms and Conditions are included or other 
documents issued by Le Creuset are suggested only.  The foregoing does not limit or affect 
Le Creuset’s discretion in not accepting or rejecting one or more orders or in terminating 
business relationships with Customer.   To the extent that Le Creuset gives its prior written 
consent to re-sales by Customer in countries other than the United States, the terms and 
conditions applicable to such country issued by Le Creuset or its affiliates shall apply with 
respect to price descriptions and pricing arrangements with respect to re-sales to the extent 
such other terms and conditions are inconsistent with the provisions in this bullet point.

Minimum Orders	

•	 For all orders, 

	 o   A minimum order of $1,200 shipped to one location is required for prepaid freight.

	 o �If accepted, orders under $1,200 shipped to one location are subject to actual shipping 
charges plus $8.50 handling charge. 

•	 For new accounts, the following additional requirements apply:

	 o  Minimum opening order is $5,000.

	 o �Unless otherwise approved by Le Creuset, new accounts shall open with ranges of 
product in 5 colors and at least 5 categories: Ex. Cast Iron, Stoneware, Stainless Steel, 
TNS, Kettles/Stockpots and Tools & Accessories. Exceptions can be made for wineries, 
wine stores and wine related retailers who wish only to stock wine tools & accessories.   
(Management approval required prior to final acceptance.)

	 o �Minimum opening order for Restaurant and Hospitality accounts is $2,000. 
(Management approval required prior to final acceptance.)

	 o  �Minimum opening order for Wine tool only customer is $1,000. 
(Management approval required prior to final acceptance.)

Case Packs

• �Orders must be received in case pack quantities or be subject to a 2% handling fee, which 
the Customer agrees to pay when added to the Customer’s invoice or invoiced separately.  

Shipment	

• �All products will be shipped to the Customer F.O.B. (Free On Board) the dock at Le Creuset’s 
warehouse facility, with the title and risk of loss or damages to the products passing to the 
Customer upon commencement of loading onto the initial vehicle used to transport the 
products from such facility, regardless of whether freight is prepaid or whether Le Creuset 
pays or reimburses Customer for freight.   

• �Le Creuset assumes no liability for damage or breakage after putting the products into the 
possession of the carrier, or for any delay in shipment or transit of products.

• �All shipments will be by surface transportation.

• �For destinations within the 48 continental U.S. states (e.g., excluding Alaska, Hawaii, Puerto 
Rico and other U.S. possessions and territories), Le Creuset will prepay the freight charge as 
a component of the price of the products subject to minimum order requirements being met.

• �Prepaid Freight charges include delivery to the Customer’s dock only. Shipments requiring 
Special Handling/Delivery incur additional freight charges, which the Customer agrees to 
pay. Additional charges will apply in the following and other situations:  Segregate and Count, 
Detention Fee, Metro Charge, Drop Container, Lift Gate, Shipper Unload, Inside Delivery, 
Delivery Appointment. To cover these additional charges, a minimum of $50.00 and/or 
the actual additional freight charges may be added to the Customer's products invoice or 
invoiced separately.

• �Le Creuset will ship to physical addresses only; no P.O. Boxes or APO addresses. Orders 
received to P.O. Box or APO box will be cancelled.

Claims	

• �Without limiting the provisions set forth in “Shipment” above, Le Creuset is not responsible 
for products lost or damaged in transit. For products lost or damaged in transit, the Customer 
must file the freight claims directly with the delivering carrier.

• �All claims for shortage or damage of products not resulting from transit must be delivered 
to Le Creuset within 20 days of the delivery of the applicable shipment by the carrier. The 
Customer must retain for 90 days from receipt by Le Creuset receipt of the claim, and permit 
Le Creuset to inspect and verify at its convenience: (i) all damaged products and (ii) all 
packaging containing damaged products or that should have contained products alleged to 
be short, along with the other products contained in such packaging. Any products delivered 
in lieu of short products must be identified to Le Creuset in the shortage claim and returned 
to Le Creuset as it directs.

• �Any claims for nonconforming products or services must be delivered to Le Creuset within 
45 days of the delivery of such products or services to the Customer and must specify in 
detail the nature of the nonconformity. The Customer must retain for 90 days from receipt 
of the claim by Le Creuset, and permit Le Creuset to inspect and verify at its convenience, 
any nonconforming products and related materials such as packaging and labeling. All 
nonconforming products for which Le Creuset has approved a claim must be retained until 
returned or destroyed as directed by Le Creuset.

• �Any claims for mispricing or other invoicing or billing errors must be delivered to Le Creuset 
within 45 days of the applicable invoicing or billing, and must include full and complete 
documentation of the alleged error.

• �For 120 days following its receipt of a claim of any type, in the exclusive discretion of Le 
Creuset and as the Customer’s sole and exclusive remedy, Le Creuset shall have the right to 
cure any matter alleged by the claim.

• �Each claim must be reviewed for accuracy and certified by an employee of the Customer with 
authority to bind the Customer in connection with the matter set forth therein.

• �No offsets against any amounts due Le Creuset shall be made or allowed with respect to 
any claim.

• �Unless and only to the extent otherwise provided in Supplemental Terms, (i) the Customer 
will have no claim or cause of action as against Le Creuset or affiliates of Le Creuset with 
respect to products or services other than the claims described in this “Claims” section (all 
other claims and causes of action being waived and released), (ii) this “Claims” section sets 
forth the entire and exclusive method for resolving claims against Le Creuset with respect 
to the sale of any product or service by Le Creuset (including any promotional incentives 
offered by Le Creuset), and (iii) all claims are subject to the “Disclaimer, Exculpation and 
Limitation on Liability” section set forth below and exclude any amounts or liability excluded 
or limited by such section. 

• �Le Creuset’s liability for any claim is subject to and conditioned on strict compliance with these 
Terms and Conditions, and any claims not in strict compliance therewith are expressly and 
irrevocably waived and released by the Customer and its successors and assigns.

Returns	

• �Le Creuset will not accept returned products unless it approves the return in advance.

• �Returns must be shipped freight prepaid to Le Creuset as it directs. Packaging of returns 
must clearly display the return authorization number as instructed and issued by Le Creuset 
at the time of approving the return.

• �Returns of re-saleable (as determined exclusively by Le Creuset in its sole discretion) products 
are subject to a 20% restocking charge. Re-saleable returns must be in factory fresh cartons, 
free of any price or other marks.

• �All returns will be credited at the lowest price charged by Le Creuset for the relevant products 
if a reference to the related invoice is not provided.

Promotions and Marketing

• �Customer is solely responsible, at its own cost, risk and expense, for setting, controlling and 
implementing its marketing plans and efforts. 

• �Le Creuset may provide marketing and other similar promotional materials and information, 
as well as advertising or other similar support, special concessions, or special or promotional 
pricing as it deems appropriate. Le Creuset’s provision or allowance of any marketing and 
other similar promotional materials and information, advertising or other similar support, 
special concessions, or special or promotional pricing to Customer will be made in reliance 
upon Customer’s undertaking that it will use or allow such marketing and other similar 
promotional materials and information and advertising, support, concessions, or pricing 
only with respect to the Le Creuset approved promotional functions and activities for which 
the same were intended. 

• �Without limiting the preceding bullet point, from time to time during the Covered Period, Le 
Creuset may make available to Customer participation in Retail Support Programs, as such 
term is defined in the Le Creuset/Screwpull’s Manufacturer Minimum Advertised Pricing 
Policy (“MMAP”) in effect with respect to such Covered Period, as Le Creuset may, in its sole 
discretion, deem advisable and appropriate.  

	 o �In addition, even though Customer is not contractually obligated to sell at the MMAP 
prices, Le Creuset may, as a result of any failure to observe MMAP, terminate Customer’s 
participation in any Retail Support Program, refuse to sell any product to Customer, and 
otherwise take any other actions described in the MMAP policy.   

	 o �Moreover, Le Creuset is not obligated to make available Retail Support Programs to 
Customer that it makes available to other customers.  For example, but without limitation, 
Le Creuset may make certain Retail Support Programs available to Authorized Dealers 
that are not available to other customers.

	 o � Le Creuset may curtail, terminate, change or eliminate any Retail Support Program, in 
which it allows Customer to participate at any time and with or without cause, including 
for failure to adhere to MMAP.  Le Creuset also reserves the right to take other actions 
with respect to MMAP violations as it deems appropriate, including the actions described 
in the MMAP policy. 

	 o � Customer is not obligated to participate in any Retail Support Program.  

Disclaimer, Exculpation and Limitation on Liability

• �Le Creuset makes certain limited warranties regarding the Le Creuset Branded Products 
solely to and for the ultimate end user consumers purchasing such products in Authorized 
Re-Sales, which will either be included a written warranty statement with the Le Creuset 
Branded Products or Le Creuset's standard limited warranty in force when such Le Creuset 
Branded Product is delivered.  No warranty is extended to Customer under these Terms and 
Conditions, any Supplemental Terms or any other agreement.   The limited warranty described 
herein will be subject to such exceptions, exclusions and limitations as are stated in the 
materials setting forth the limited warranty.  AS BETWEEN CUSTOMER AND LE CREUSET, 

CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT LE CREUSET  EXTENDS NO WARRANTIES TO ANY END 
USER CONSUMERS WITH RESPECT TO LE CREUSET BRANDED PRODUCTS THAT HAVE 
NOT BEEN SOLD IN AUTHORIZED RE-SALES. 

• �EXCEPT FOR THE LIMITED EXPRESS WARRANTIES TO ULTIMATE END USER CONSUMERS 
DESCRIBED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING BULLET POINT (WHICH ARE NOT MADE TO 
CUSTOMER), NEITHER LE CREUSET, ITS AFFILIATES NOR ANY PERSON  ON LE CREUSET'S 
OR ITS AFFILIATES’ BEHALVES HAS MADE OR MAKES ANY REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY 
WHATSOEVER, WHETHER WRITTEN OR  ORAL,  STATUTORY  OR COMMON  LAW,  EXPRESSED 
OR  IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A 
PARTICULAR PURPOSE, TITLE, NON-INFRINGEMENT OR PERFORMANCE OF PRODUCTS TO 
STANDARDS, WHETHER ARISING BY LAW, COURSE OF DEALING, COURSE OF PERFORMANCE, 
USAGE OF TRADE OR OTHERWISE, ALL OF WHICH ARE EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMED. 

• �IN NO EVENT SHALL LE CREUSET OF AMERICA, INC. OR ANY OF ITS AFFILIATES OR ITS 
REPRESENTATIVES BE LIABLE FOR

	 o � ANY CONSEQUENTIAL, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL, LIQUIDATED , INDIRECT, 
SPECIAL, EXEMPLARY, PUNITIVE OR ENHANCED DAMAGES, LOST ADVERTISING, LOST 
REVENUE, LOST PROFITS OR REVENUES OR DIMINUTION IN VALUE, REPLACEMENT 
GOODS,  INCREASED EXPENSE OF OPERATIONS, OR OTHER COSTS, CHARGES, FINES, 
PENALTIES ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS,  
SUPPLEMENTAL TERMS OR ANY ACTIVITIES OR TRANSACTIONS CONTEMPLATED 
THEREBY (INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION) THE LE CREUSET BRANDED PRODUCT 
S0, REGARDLESS OF: (A) WHETHER THE DAMAGES WERE FORESEEABLE; (B) WHETHER 
OR NOT THEY WERE OR ANY OF THEM WERE ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF THE 
DAMAGES; OR (C)  WHETHER THEY WOULD ARISE UNDER THEORY OF CONTRACT, 
TORT (INCLUDING NEGLIGENCE), PRODUCTS LIABILITY, OR OTHERWISE; OR  (D) THE 
FAILURE OF ANY AGREED OR OTHER REMEDY OF ITS ESSENTIAL PURPOSE;

	 o �ANY DAMAGES OR LOSSES IN ANY WAY RELATED TO BODILY INJURY, PROPERTY 
DAMAGE. 

• �IN NO EVENT SHALL LE CREUSET'S AGGREGATE LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF OR RELATED 
TO THE PRODUCTS OR SERVICES COVERED BY THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OR THE 
SUPPLEMENTAL TERMS DURING THE COVERED PERIOD, OR IN ANY WAY RELATED TO 
THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, SUPPLEMENTAL TERMS OR RELATIONSHIP WITH THE 
CUSTOMER, WHETHER ARISING OUT OF OR RELATED TO BREACH OF CONTRACT, TORT 
(INCLUDING NEGLIGENCE) OR OTHERWISE, EXCEED THE LESSER OF THE AMOUNTS PAID 
TO LE CREUSET UNDER THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS IN THE SIX MONTH PERIOD 
PRECEDING THE EVENT GIVING RISE TO THE CLAIM AND  THE ACTUAL AND DIRECT 
DAMAGES FROM CLAIMS MADE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SECTION TITLED “CLAIMS” 
(SUCH ACTUAL AND DIRECT DAMAGES EXCLUDING ANY AMOUNTS EXCLUDED UNDER THE 
PRECEDING BULLET POINT) AND SUBJECT TO LE CREUSET’S RIGHT TO CURE AS A SOLE 
AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDY AS PROVIDED IN THE SECTION TITLED “CLAIMS.”  

• �THE LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS SET FORTH IN THIS SECTION “DISCLAIMER, 
EXCULPATION AND LIMITATION ON LIABILITY” APPLY EVEN IF THE REMEDIES UNDER 
THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OR THE SUPPLEMENTAL TERMS FAIL OF THEIR ESSENTIAL 
PURPOSE

Use of Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress; Use of Names, Logos, and Other Items; Restrictions 
and Distribution	

• �Subject to the licenses granted by Le Creuset in these Terms and Conditions and any 
Supplemental Terms, Customer acknowledges and agrees that: 

(a) any and all Le Creuset's intellectual property rights are the sole and exclusive property 
of Le Creuset or its licensors; 

(b) customer does not acquire under these Terms and Conditions and any Supplemental 
Terms any ownership interest in any of Le Creuset's intellectual property rights;

(c) any goodwill derived from the use by Customer of Le Creuset's intellectual property rights 
inures to the benefit of Le Creuset or its licensors, as the case may be; and

(d) if Customer acquires any intellectual property rights in or relating to any product or service 
purchased under these Terms and Conditions and any Supplemental Terms (including any 
rights in any trademarks, derivative works or patent improvements relating thereto and 
including any rights relating to, derived from or based on such products or services or Le 
Creuset’s  intellectual property rights), by operation of law, or otherwise, these rights are 
deemed and are hereby irrevocably assigned to Le Creuset or its licensors, as the case may 
be, without further action by either party.

•	Subject to the limitations set forth in the next five succeeding sub-bullet points, Le Creuset 
agrees that the Customer has a limited, non-exclusive, terminable, revocable (at any time, with 
or without cause) license with respect to the Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress to acquire 
Le Creuset Branded Products in Covered Sales, to resell such Le Creuset Branded Products 
in Authorized Re-Sales, and to distribute advertising materials supplied or authorized by Le 
Creuset (the “Limited License”). The scope of the Limited License expressly excludes any of 
the actions prohibited by the next two succeeding bullet points (and all such actions shall 
be outside such scope).

	 o �As a material inducement to Le Creuset’s willingness to supply products and services 
under these Terms and Conditions and the Supplemental Terms and to grant the Limited 
License above, the Customer agrees that by placing any order for such products and 
services, without the separate written approval of Le Creuset by a duly authorized officer of 
Le Creuset at the vice president level or above, the Customer will not and will not authorize 
others to:

(a) display, use or include any Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress in or on any advertisement, 
display, circular, document or sign by, in, through or on any medium or in any manner 
(including, without limitation, on or through the Internet, and “Worldwide Web Site” or other 
electronic or digital communication network, through radio or television broadcast, and/
or in any print medium), without in each specific case, the prior written permission of Le 
Creuset, provided that the Customer may, subject to any instructions or terms set by Le 
Creuset, sell genuine Le Creuset Branded Products in Authorized Re-Sales and may display 
and distribute advertising materials supplied or authorized by Le Creuset;

(b) advertise, offer for sale, sell or otherwise distribute any Le Creuset Branded Products  
on or through a Third Party Website without the separate written approval of Le Creuset, 
even if written permission is granted in accordance with paragraph (a) immediately above 
to allow advertising with Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress;

(c) advertise, offer for sale, sell or otherwise distribute any Le Creuset Branded Products 
other than in Authorized Re-Sales (and without limiting the foregoing the Customer will 
not advertise, offer for sale, sell or otherwise distribute any Le Creuset Branded Products 
to or through a third party that the Customer knows or reasonably should know intends to 
export, distribute or transport such Le Creuset Branded Products to a destination outside 
of the Covered Country);

TERMS & CONDITIONS 



7776

(d) if Le Creuset agrees in writing that Authorized Re-Sales include sales by the Customer to 
retailers located (and taking delivery) in the Covered Country, then Customer shall obligate 
such retailers to make their re-sales only end-user customers in bona fide retail sales in 
the Covered Country for delivery to such end-user customers to a location in the Covered 
Country.  Without limiting the foregoing, any re-sale by such third party retailer that does 
not comply with the foregoing sentence is not authorized by Le Creuset; 

(e) other than from Le Creuset and its affiliates, acquire Le Creuset Branded Products in 
shipments from outside the Covered Country (including from a third party that the Customer 
knows or reasonably should know made shipments acquired from outside the Covered 
Country) for redistribution in the Covered Country;

(f) promote, market, sell, offer to sell, or distribute any Le Creuset Branded Products that 
have been acquired by Customer other than pursuant to Authorized Purchases.

	 o �The Limited License does not allow Customer to use the designation “Authorized Dealer” 
(or any equivalent reference) or to use any Authorized Dealer mark or logo with respect to 
Le Creuset, Le Creuset Branded Products, or Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress except and 
to the extent (a) such Customer is designated by Le Creuset as in writing as an “Authorized 
Dealer” and (b) permitted by the Authorized Dealer Policy or Authorized Dealer Agreement 
applicable to Customer.   

	 o �The Customer shall observe Le Creuset’s instructions with respect to any uses included 
within the scope of the Limited License that Le Creuset issues to protect its brand and the 
goodwill with respect to the Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress. Customer shall ensure that 
all Le Creuset Branded Products sold by Customer and all related quotations, specifications, 
displays, advertisements, and descriptive literature, and all other materials carrying any 
Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress, are marked with the appropriate trademark notices 
in accordance with Le Creuset's instructions.

	 o �Customer agrees that it will only resell or offer to resell the Le Creuset Branded Products 
that Customer then has in inventory or that are subject of orders from Le Creuset that 
have been accepted by Le Creuset as available for delivery to Customer, unless Customer 
has received prior written authorization from Le Creuset.

	 o �Customer agrees that it will market, advertise, promote and resell the Le Creuset Branded 
Products only in Authorized Re-Sales consistent with good business practice that a 
reasonable dealer of premium brand consumer products would employ and in a manner 
that reflects favorably at all times on Le Creuset Branded Products and the good name, 
goodwill and reputation of Le Creuset and associated with the Le Creuset Marks and Trade 
Dress.  

• �Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in these Terms and Conditions or Supplemental 
Terms, neither Customer nor its representatives shall:

(a) make any representations, warranties, guarantees, indemnities, similar claims or other 
commitments ostensibly on behalf of Le Creuset or regarding the products or services 
purchased under these Terms and Conditions or Supplemental terms (though Customer 
may provide prospective to end-user customers in bona fide retail sales in the Covered 
Country the limited warranty included in the packages in which the products are supplied 
by Le Creuset and any other marketing materials Le Creuset provides to Customer for 
public distribution);

(b) engage in any unfair, competitive, misleading or deceptive practices respecting Le 
Creuset, Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress or the Le Creuset Branded Products, including 
any product disparagement or “bait-and-switch” practices; 

(c) separate any items sold, bundled or packaged as a single product by Le Creuset;

(d) promote, market, sell, offer to sell, or distribute any Le Creuset Branded Products other 
than products purchased by Customer in Authorized Purchases. Customer acknowledges 
and agrees that the Limited License and the term “Authorized Re-Sales” specifically do 
not include or cover sales of Le Creuset Branded Products that have been acquired in any 
manner or transactions other than Authorized Purchases;  

(e) promote, market, sell, offer to sell, or distribute Le Creuset Branded Products using 
promotional information and material other than promotional information or material 
provided by Le Creuset for distribution to the public or authorized in writing by Le Creuset; or 

(f) promote, market, sell, offer to sell, or distribute Le Creuset Branded Products other 
than Authorized Re-Sales (i) at any sites or points of sale, whether virtual (i.e. websites of 
the Customer that are not Third Party Sites) or physical that are designated by Customer 
in writing to Le Creuset and approved by Le Creuset  prior to placing the order for such Le 
Creuset Branded Products or that are the location of delivery specified in such orders (the 
“Designated Sites”) or (ii)  in association with names, logos, or tradenames of  Customer 
or others except for the names, logos and tradenames that are designated by Customer 
in writing to Le Creuset prior to placing the order for such Le Creuset Branded Products 
and approved by Le Creuset (which will not be unreasonably withheld) (the “Designated 
Names”). Customer has specified the Designated Sites and Designated Names that it will 
use in order to facilitate Le Creuset’s ability to exercise its rights and in order for Le Creuset 
to protect the Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress and the goodwill associated therewith.    

• �Customer does not have the permission or authorization to advertise, offer for sale, sell or 
otherwise distribute any Le Creuset Branded Products other than in accordance with the 
provisions in “Use of Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress; Use of Names, Logos, and Other 
Items; Restrictions and Distribution” (and no license, express or implied, is granted with 
respect thereto).  Customer acknowledges that these Terms and Conditions provide that Le 
Creuset has the sole discretion to refuse or reject orders.  Without limiting the foregoing, Le 
Creuset may refuse or reject any order for Le Creuset Branded Products that it suspects will 
be exported outside the Covered Country or any order where it believes that the Customer 
has otherwise violated or is violating any other provisions in these Terms and Conditions 
or the Supplemental Terms.

•	Customer shall not and shall not authorize anyone else to:  

(a) take any action that may interfere with any of Le Creuset's rights in or to Le Creuset Marks   
and Trade Dress, including Le Creuset's or its affiliates’ ownership or exercise thereof;

(b) challenge any right, title or interest of Le Creuset in or to Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress;

(c) make any claim or take any action adverse to Le Creuset's ownership of Le Creuset 
Marks and Trade Dress;

(d) register or apply for registrations, anywhere in the world, for Le Creuset Marks and 
Trade Dress or any other Trademark that is similar to Le Creuset Marks or Trade Dress or 
that incorporates Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress in whole or in confusingly similar part;

(e) use any name, logo or mark, anywhere, that is confusingly similar to Le Creuset Marks 
and Trade Dress;

(f) engage in any action that tends to disparage, dilute the value of, or reflect negatively on 
the Le Creuset Branded Products or any Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress;

(g) misappropriate any of the Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress for use as a domain name 
without prior written consent from Le Creuset;

(h) alter, obscure or remove any of Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress or trademark or 
copyright notices or any other proprietary rights notices placed on the Le Creuset Branded 
Products or the marketing or other materials that Le Creuset may provide; 

(i) without Le Creuset’s prior written consent in Le Creuset’s sole discretion (which consent 
shall be, if given, deemed to be a grant of a license included in the Limited License above) 
include in any internet domain names, meta tags, web addresses, web pages, website or 
URLs any Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress, or any part thereof, including “Le Creuset” 
or any variation thereof; or

( j) acquire any Le Creuset Branded Products other than in Authorized Purchases.

• �By placing an order for Le Creuset Branded Products, Customer agrees that  it will be 
associated with the Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress and, accordingly, it agrees that the 
restrictions contained in the immediately preceding bullet point of this section “Use of Le 
Creuset Marks and Trade Dress; Use of Names,  Logos, and Other Items; Restrictions and 
Distribution”  shall apply to all Le Creuset Branded Products acquired by Customer at any 
time during the period of time from the last order under these Terms and Conditions until 
thereafter and until the expiration of the applicable statute of limitations, provided that the 
foregoing shall not be deemed to authorize any activity that would violate any intellectual 
property rights of Le Creuset or its affiliates, whether before or after the expiration of such 
statute of limitations. 

• �Customer agrees that the arrangements contemplated by these Terms and Conditions and 
the Supplemental Terms do not create a franchise or business opportunity. Without limiting 
the foregoing, Customer acknowledges that it has not been provided with manuals or other 
information concerning the management or operations of its business and Le Creuset does 
not offer and is not obligated to provide any assistance with respect to Customer’s business 
operations, such as, but not limited to sales, repair, or business training programs, site 
location assistance, management, marketing, or personnel advice, promotional support 
requiring Customer’s participation or financial contribution, or operating advice such as 
by furnishing a detailed operating manual or mandating personnel or accounting policies 
or practices.  If, for any reason, the arrangements described above or any term in such 
arrangements are deemed by any governmental authority or in any governmental order to 
create a franchise or business opportunity relationship, then Le Creuset may immediately 
terminate all outstanding orders, the arrangements described above shall be of no further 
effect (other than as to payments required as to shipments delivered), and no further orders 
may be placed by Customer under these Terms and Conditions. 

Certain Terms

As used in these Terms and Conditions: 

• �“Authorized Purchases” means purchases of Le Creuset Branded Products by Customer 
from Le Creuset (or Le Creuset’s affiliates) or from a distributor authorized by Le Creuset 
to sell the same to Customer. 

• �“Authorized Re-Sales” means bona fide re-sales of Le Creuset Branded Products acquired 
by Customer in Authorized Purchases  (a) to end-user customers in bona fide retail sales in 
the Covered Country for delivery to such end-user customers to a location in the Covered 
Country and not for resale, remarketing or distribution,  (b) if authorized by Le Creuset in 
writing, to retailers located (and taking delivery) in the Covered Country that make re-sales 
only to end-user customers in bona fide retail sales in the Covered Country for delivery to 
such end-user customers to a location in the Covered Country, and (c)  sales to Le Creuset 
or its Affiliates. Without limiting the foregoing, sales through Third Party Sites shall not be 
bona fide re-sales unless Le Creuset gives prior written approval to such sales.   

• �“Le Creuset Branded Products” means products bearing or accompanied by (whether on 
or through packaging, advertisement or otherwise) Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress, 
including products manufactured by third parties but distributed by Le Creuset or its affiliates 
under or with Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress. means products bearing, accompanied by 
(whether on or through packaging, advertisement or otherwise) or marketed under Le Creuset 
Marks and Trade Dress, including products manufactured by third parties but distributed 
by Le Creuset or its Affiliates under or with Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress.  Le Creuset 
Branded Products include enameled cast iron, stainless steel, non-stick cookware, stoneware, 
accessory lines and wine and bar accessories.  The term “Le Creuset Branded Products” is 
intended to be broad and applies to all products of the description in the sentences above, 
regardless of whether such products have been purchased pursuant to these Terms and 
Conditions or Supplemental Terms.

• �“Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress” includes any mark or logo of Le Creuset or its licensors 
(including, without limitation, “Screwpull,” “Le Creuset,” “Cousances” and the concentric circle 
and partial concentric circle marks), any likeness, drawing, picture, or depiction of any of Le 
Creuset’s products, the “Authorized Dealer” designation or logo that includes or references 
Le Creuset or other marks or logo otherwise constituting Le Creuset Marks and Trade Dress, 
and other embodiments of trade dress of Le Creuset or its licensors.        

• �“Third Party Site” means a website, page, electronic platform or other method of electronic or 
digital communication forum that is not clearly and exclusively branded under and associated 
with Customer.  A Third Party Site would include (without limitation) such website, page, 
electronic platform or other method of electronic or digital communication forum that is 
branded and operated (or reasonably appears to be branded or operated) under the name 
of a person other than the Customer, even if the website or pages included therein include 
the Customer’s name or logos. 

Confidential Provisions

The catalogue in which these Terms and Conditions are contained contains proprietary 
information of Le Creuset and is intended only for use in transactions or potential transactions 
with Le Creuset by the recipient to whom Le Creuset delivered the catalogue. The Customer 
agrees that and will cause all of its directors, officers, employees, representatives, and affiliates, 
other than in connection with transactions with Le Creuset, to refrain from disclosing (and 
shall not copy or distribute) the information included in the catalogue in which these Terms 
and Conditions are contained, including without limitation pricing information and terms), to 
include images and/or copies of same, it being understood and agreed that such information 
is the confidential and proprietary information of Le Creuset.

For merchandising information, please contact your sales representative to receive information 
on opportunities.

10-Piece Set (Stainless Steel), 27
10-Piece Set (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 33
12-Piece Set (Stainless Steel), 27 
13-Piece Set (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 33
16-Piece Dinnerware Set, 45
2-Piece Sets (Stainless Steel), 26
2-Piece Sets (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 32
3-Piece Set (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 33
5-Piece Set (Stainless Steel), 26
5-Piece Signature Set, 14
10-Piece Signature Set, 14
12-Piece Mixed Material Set, 14
6-Piece Set (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 33
7-Piece Set (Stainless Steel), 27
Activ-Ball Metal, 70
Activ-Ball Original Gift Set, 70
Batter Bowl, 53
Bistro Mug, 51
Braiser (Signature), 9
Buffet Casserole with Glass Lid, 10
Butter Crock, 56
Cake Stand, 49
Canister with Wood Lid, 55
Cappuccino Cup and Saucer Set, 53
Champagne Crown Sealer, 73
Champagne Star, 73
Chef's Oven, 10
Compact Lever, 69
Condiment Pot with Spoon, 48
Cookware Cleaner, 13
Cool Tool™ Signature Handle Sleeve, 65
Cool Tool™, 65
Covered Rectangular Casserole, 41
Covered Square Casserole, 41
Craft Series Basting Brush, 61
Craft Series Medium Spatula, 61
Craft Series Small Spatula, 61
Craft Series Spatula Spoon, 61
Craft Series 5-Piece Utensil Set  
  with Crock, 62
Cream and Sugar Set, 51
Crêpe Pan and Râteau  
  (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 30
Crêpe Pan with Râteau and Spatula, 13
Deep Casserole with Lid  
  (Stainless Steel), 24
Deep Fry Pan (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 30
Deep Fry Pan with Helper Handle 
  (Stainless Steel), 22
Dinner Plate Set, 45
Double Boiler Insert (Stainless Steel), 25 
Egg Cup, 47
Espresso Mug, 53
Felt Pan Protector Set, 66
Foil Cutter, 69

French Coaster Set, 65
French Press, 51
French Trivet, 65
Fry Pan (Stainless Steel), 22
Fry Pan (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 30
Garlic Keeper, 57
Giant Reversible Grill/Griddle, 11
Glass Lid with Stainless Steel Knob, 26, 32
Gravy Boat, 47
Herb Planter, 57
Heritage Butter Dish, 47
Heritage Covered Oval Casserole, 37 
Heritage Covered Rectangular  
  Casserole, 37
Heritage Covered Square Casserole, 37
Heritage Loaf Pan, 39
Heritage Oval Au Gratin Dish, 39
Heritage Rectangular Dish, 38
Heritage Square Dishes (Set of 2), 38
Heritage Soup Bowl, 46
Heritage Square Dish, 38
Heritage Tart Tatin Dish, 12
Honey Dipper, 63
Honey Pot with Silicone Honey Dipper, 57
Iron Handle Skillet (Signature), 10
Kettles
	 Demi, 19
	 Whistling, 19
Knobs	
	 Signature Copper Knob, 15
	 Signature Gold Knob, 15
	 Signature Phenolic Knob, 15
	 Signature Stainless Steel Knob, 15
Large Teapot with Stainless  
  Steel Infuser, 52
Measuring Cups, 67
Measuring Magnet, 67
Measuring Spoons, 67
Mill Cap Set, 60
Mills
	 Pepper Mill, 60
	 Salt and Pepper Mill Set, 60
	 Salt Mill, 60
Mini-Cocotte Cookbook, 43 
Mini Cocotte with Stainless Steel Knob, 12
Mini Cocottes with  
  Mini-Cocotte Cookbook, 43
Mini Condiment Pots with Spoons  
  (Set of 2), 48
Mini Round Cocotte, 43
Mortar and Pestle Set, 56
Mug, 53
Mug Set, 53
Multi Bowl, 55
Mussel Pot, 17

Nonstick Saucier Pan with Lid  
  and Helper Handle, 23
Nonstick Fry Pan (Stainless Steel), 22
Nonstick Deep Fry Pan  
  with Helper Handle (Stainless Steel), 22
Nylon Brush, 66
Oil and Vinegar Set, 48
Original Lever and Foil Cutter, 69
Original Pocket Model, 72
Original Table Model, 71
Oval Baker (Signature), 9
Oval Casserole (Signature), 8
Oval Dutch Oven (Signature), 8
Oval Glass Lid with Steam Vent 
  (Signature), 13
Oval Skillet (Signature), 11
Paella Pan Glass Lid with Steam Vent, 13
Panini Press, 11
Pasta Bowl Set, 46
Pastry Brush, 63
Pâté Terrine, 12
Pie Bird, 43
Pie Dish, 42
Pitcher, 48
Pour Over Coffee Maker, 52
Prep Bowl Set, 64
Rectangular Dish, 42
Rectangular Roaster (Signature), 9
Replacement Screw, 70
Revolution® Bi-Material Ladle, 64
Revolution® Bi-Material Pasta Spoon, 64
Revolution® Bi-Material Sauté Spoon, 64
Revolution® Bi-Material Slotted Spoon, 63
Revolution® Bi-Material Slotted Turner, 63
Revolution® Wood Scraping Spoon, 62
Revolution® Wood Slotted Spoon, 62
Revolution® Wood Spoon, 62
Rice Pot, 12
Roasting Pan with Nonstick Rack  
  (Stainless Steel), 25
Round Dutch Oven (Signature), 8
Round Wide Dutch Oven (Signature), 8 
Salad Plate Set, 45
Salt Crock, 56
Salt and Pepper Shaker Set, 47
Sauce Jar, 57
Saucepan (Signature), 9
Saucepan with Glass Lid  
  (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 31
Saucepan with Glass Lid and Helper   
  Handle (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 31
Saucepan with Lid (Stainless Steel), 24
Saucepan with Lid and Helper Handle  
  (Stainless Steel), 24
Saucier Pan with Lid (Stainless Steel), 23

Saucier Pan with Lid and Helper Handle 
  (Stainless Steel), 23
Sauté Pan with Glass Lid  
  (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 31
Sauté Pan with Glass Lid and Helper  
  Handle (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 31
Sauté Pan with Lid (Stainless Steel), 23
Sauté Pan with Lid and Helper Handle 
  (Stainless Steel), 24
Sauteuse (Signature), 10
Serving Platter, 49
Serving Board, 49
Shallow Casserole/Braiser with  
  Glass Lid (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 32
Silicone Handle Grips, 66
Simple Pourer, 72
Soup Bowl Set, 46
Splatter Guard (Stainless Steel), 26
Spoon Rest, 56
Square Dish, 42
Square Skillet Grill (Signature), 11
Stackable Ramekin, 56
Stir Fry Pan (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 30
Stockpot with Glass Lid  
  (Toughened Nonstick PRO), 32
Stockpot with Lid (Stainless Steel), 25
Stockpot with Lid and Deep Colander  
  Insert (Stainless Steel), 25
Stockpots, 17
Syrup Jar, 57
Tapas Dish, 46
Tart Dish, 42
Tea Mug, 52
The Le Creuset Cookbook, 39
Traditional Teapot, 52
Utensil Crock, 55
Waiter’s Friend, 71
Waiter’s Friend (Wood), 71
Wine Cooler Sleeve, 73
Wine Pump and 3 Stoppers, 72
Wine Pump Replacement Stoppers, 72

INDEX

INDEX



78  02 Flame   16 White   17 Caribbean   59 Marseille   67 Cerise   6M Marine   7F Oyster   78 Indigo   716 Meringue

LE CREUSET of America, Inc.
114 Bob Gifford Blvd.
Early Branch, SC 29916 USA

800.827.1798
hospitality.us@lecreuset.com

Scan here to learn more about  
our hospitality program.


